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Tabulation Register OCTOBER 2025 REG(NEP) Examination 

RD & SH NATIONAL COLLEGE AND SWA SCIENCE COLLEGE

SMT. JOTU KUNDNANI CHOWK, OFF LINKING ROAD, BANDRA - WEST, MUMBAI, MAHARASHTRA, INDIA POSTAL CODE 400 050 TEL. NOS. (91 - 22) 2648 3544 / 2604 1777 FAX NO. (91 - 22) 2646 2620

Result Date :

Group Name :

12/12/2025

FYBAMMC SEM 1

Course Name : BA IN MULTIMEDIA AND MASS COMMUNICATION(NEP) - 1

Semester : SEM 1

PRN. No. Photo

 Hyderabad (Sind) National Collegiate Board

Roll No. Earn Cred

AHMED MEKYLE FAYAZ 

MEHJABEEN

FAIL

1461111

 0F08 08F 2 016

1461112

 0F13 08F 2 021

1461113

 5C13 12 2 1025

1461411

 0F13 08F 2 021

1461412

 0F13 ABF 2 013

1221311

 0F09 06F 2 015

1261311

 0F08 ABF 2 08

2511515

 4D10 14 2 824

2531511

 7B+14 18 2 1432

2521616

 7B+17 15 2 1432

2541516

 0F08 04F 2 012

7 5578915 NA46 

A-25001 NA 8

/AHMED SHARMEEN ABRAR 

HOOR

PASS

1461111

 9A+15 26 2 1841

1461112

 8A17 21 2 1638

1461113

 9A+16 24 2 1840

1461411

 8A19 19 2 1638

1461412

 8A14 24 2 1638

1221311

 8A16 20 2 1636

1261311

 8A18 19 2 1637

2511515

 9A+17 24 2 1841

2531511

 8A14 23 2 1637

2521616

 7B+17 17 2 1434

2541516

 8A14 23 2 1637

 5578896 A180 

A-25002 8.18 22

/ANSARI KALEMA FAISAL 

NAZIA

PASS

1461111

 8A15 20 2 1635

1461112

 7B+17 15 2 1432

1461113

 8A18 21 2 1639

1461411

 4D11 12 2 823

1461412

 8A17 18 2 1635

1221311

 7B+17 16 2 1433

1261311

 6B15 14 2 1229

2511515

 8A15 24 2 1639

2531511

 9A+19 21 2 1840

2521616

 7B+16 14 2 1430

2541516

 6B11 18 2 1229

 5578943 B+156 

A-25003 7.09 22

ANSARI MOHAMMAD HASNAIN 

MAQSOOD HASSAN SADIYA

FAIL

1461111

 0F12 05F 2 017

1461112

 0F12 07F 2 019

1461113

 7B+13 21 2 1434

1461411

 0F10 03F 2 013

1461412

 0F14 02F 2 016

1221311

 0F08 04F 2 012

1261311

 0F08 04F 2 012

2511515

 4D08 13 2 821

2531511

 5C12 14 2 1026

2521616

 0FABF 04F 2 04

2541516

 0F02F 04F 2 06

8 5578957 NA32 

A-25004 NA 6

ANTHONY PAXTON STEVEN 

TEENA ANTHONY

FAIL

1461111

 0F12 02F 2 014

1461112

 0F15 08F 2 023

1461113

 5C13 14 2 1027

1461411

 0F11 02F 2 013

1461412

 0F13 05F 2 018

1221311

 4D08 12 2 820

1261311

 0F10 04F 2 014

2511515

 4D09 12 2 821

2531511

 5C12 14 2 1026

2521616

 4D11 12 2 823

2541516

 0F10 02F 2 012

6 5578987 NA44 

A-25005 NA 10

/APTE ALINA RANJEET 

SAMEERA

FAIL

1461111

 7B+15 16 2 1431

1461112

 7B+11 21 2 1432

1461113

 7B+13 17 2 1430

1461411

 4D11 12 2 823

1461412

 5C15 12 2 1027

1221311

 4D09 14 2 823

1261311

 0F08 00F 2 08

2511515

 5C10 16 2 1026

2531511

 8A13 22 2 1635

2521616

 5C12 13 2 1025

2541516

 7B+10 22 2 1432

1 5578931 NA118 

A-25006 NA 20

1461111 - EVOLUTION OF COMMUNICATION 1461112 - FUNDAMENTALS OF MASS 

COMMUNICATION

1461113 - CONTEMPORARY AFFAIRS 1461411 - VISUAL COMMUNICATION 1461412 - INTRODUCTION TO COMPUTERS

1221311 - INTRODUCTION TO MANAGEMENT 1261311 - INTRODUCTION TO MARKETING 2511515 - COMMUNICATION SKILLS IN ENGLISH -I 2531511 - INDIAN KNOWLEDGE SYSTEM 2521616 - EXTENSION WORK

2541516 - ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT & 

SUSTAINABLE DEVELOPMENT - I

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA -  Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total 
Marks, CP - Credit Points, G - Grade,  GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPA - Semester Grade Point Average, FC - FAil Count, v - Scale Down

(Checked By Member of Examination Committee) 

17-December-2025Date :
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CG Grade
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Student Id  SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

FC

Tabulation Register OCTOBER 2025 REG(NEP) Examination 

RD & SH NATIONAL COLLEGE AND SWA SCIENCE COLLEGE

SMT. JOTU KUNDNANI CHOWK, OFF LINKING ROAD, BANDRA - WEST, MUMBAI, MAHARASHTRA, INDIA POSTAL CODE 400 050 TEL. NOS. (91 - 22) 2648 3544 / 2604 1777 FAX NO. (91 - 22) 2646 2620

Result Date :

Group Name :

12/12/2025

FYBAMMC SEM 1

Course Name : BA IN MULTIMEDIA AND MASS COMMUNICATION(NEP) - 1

Semester : SEM 1

PRN. No. Photo

 Hyderabad (Sind) National Collegiate Board

Roll No. Earn Cred

/ATTAL KHUSHI GOVIND 

RACHANA

PASS

1461111

 7B+10 24 2 1434

1461112

 7B+14 16 2 1430

1461113

 8A13 22 2 1635

1461411

 4D08 15 2 823

1461412

 5C12 14 2 1026

1221311

 6B09 19 2 1228

1261311

 4D08 12 2 820

2511515

 6B08 21 2 1229

2531511

 8A11 25 2 1636

2521616

 7B+15 15 2 1430

2541516

 5C09 18 2 1027

 5604335 B134 

A-25007 6.09 22

BAGDADI ABDUL REHMAN 

SUMAIYA BAGDADI

FAIL

1461111

 4D11 12 2 823

1461112

 0F08 05F 2 013

1461113

 5C13 12 2 1025

1461411

 0F03F ABF 2 03

1461412

 0F08 03F 2 011

1221311

 0F08 05F 2 013

1261311

 0F08 ABF 2 08

2511515

 4D10 12 2 822

2531511

 5C12 14 2 1026

2521616

 0F10 ABF 2 010

2541516

 0F08 06F 2 014

7 5604326 NA36 

A-25008 NA 8

BANE SAGAR SURESH SARIKA PASS

1461111

 6B13 15 2 1228

1461112

 8A14 21 2 1635

1461113

 8A13 25 2 1638

1461411

 5C10 16 2 1026

1461412

 8A13 24 2 1637

1221311

 8A16 19 2 1635

1261311

 7B+18 12 2 1430

2511515

 6B10 18 2 1228

2531511

 7B+16 15 2 1431

2521616

 7B+17 13 2 1430

2541516

 8A14 22 2 1636

 5623152 B+156 

A-25009 7.09 22

BANERJEE ARYAN ANIRUDDHA 

NEHA BANERJEE

FAIL

1461111

 4D09 14 2 823

1461112

 6B09 19 2 1228

1461113

 7B+13 18 2 1431

1461411

 0FABF ABF 2 00

1461412

 5C12 15 2 1027

1221311

 4D10 13 2 823

1261311

 6B08 20 2 1228

2511515

 7B+10 20 2 1430

2531511

 7B+11 20 2 1431

2521616

 0FABF 16 2 016

2541516

 5C09 17 2 1026

2 5578920 NA102 

A-25010 NA 18

BANERJEE SWAPNANEEL 

SATRAJIT SADHANA 

BANERJEE

FAIL

1461111

 5C11 14 2 1025

1461112

 5C11 15 2 1026

1461113

 9A+18 22 2 1840

1461411

 4D10 13 2 823

1461412

 6B14 15 2 1229

1221311

 8A16 20 2 1636

1261311

 0F17 08F 2 025

2511515

 6B11 17 2 1228

2531511

 4D11 12 2 823

2521616

 4D10 14 2 824

2541516

 5C14 12 2 1026

1 5604325 NA112 

A-25011 NA 20

BARAI HEMANT SUNIL SUNITA 

BARAI

FAIL

1461111

 6B12 17 2 1229

1461112

 6B15 14 2 1229

1461113

 8A18 17 2 1635

1461411

 5C15 12 2 1027

1461412

 5C15 12 2 1027

1221311

 6B15 13 2 1228

1261311

 0F17 07F 2 024

2511515

 5C11 16 2 1027

2531511

 8A11 25 2 1636

2521616

 4D11 12 2 823

2541516

 4D12 12 2 824

1 5578889 NA114 

A-25012 NA 20

1461111 - EVOLUTION OF COMMUNICATION 1461112 - FUNDAMENTALS OF MASS 

COMMUNICATION

1461113 - CONTEMPORARY AFFAIRS 1461411 - VISUAL COMMUNICATION 1461412 - INTRODUCTION TO COMPUTERS

1221311 - INTRODUCTION TO MANAGEMENT 1261311 - INTRODUCTION TO MARKETING 2511515 - COMMUNICATION SKILLS IN ENGLISH -I 2531511 - INDIAN KNOWLEDGE SYSTEM 2521616 - EXTENSION WORK

2541516 - ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT & 

SUSTAINABLE DEVELOPMENT - I

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA -  Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total 
Marks, CP - Credit Points, G - Grade,  GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPA - Semester Grade Point Average, FC - FAil Count, v - Scale Down

(Checked By Member of Examination Committee) 

17-December-2025Date :
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Name

CG Grade

RemarkSGPA

Student Id  SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

FC

Tabulation Register OCTOBER 2025 REG(NEP) Examination 

RD & SH NATIONAL COLLEGE AND SWA SCIENCE COLLEGE

SMT. JOTU KUNDNANI CHOWK, OFF LINKING ROAD, BANDRA - WEST, MUMBAI, MAHARASHTRA, INDIA POSTAL CODE 400 050 TEL. NOS. (91 - 22) 2648 3544 / 2604 1777 FAX NO. (91 - 22) 2646 2620

Result Date :

Group Name :

12/12/2025

FYBAMMC SEM 1

Course Name : BA IN MULTIMEDIA AND MASS COMMUNICATION(NEP) - 1

Semester : SEM 1

PRN. No. Photo

 Hyderabad (Sind) National Collegiate Board

Roll No. Earn Cred

/BASHIR KHAN AANIYA 

NURUNISA

FAIL

1461111

 5C13 12 2 1025

1461112

 7B+14 16 2 1430

1461113

 8A13 23 2 1636

1461411

 6B16 13 2 1229

1461412

 6B13 15 2 1228

1221311

 5C15 12 2 1027

1261311

 0F16 06F 2 022

2511515

 5C13 12 2 1025

2531511

 7B+11 21 2 1432

2521616

 5C11 15 2 1026

2541516

 4D11 12 2 823

1 5642849 NA116 

A-25013 NA 20

BEVARA GOVVINDSWAMEE 

SHOBHAN KANCHAN

FAIL

1461111

 0F13 02F 2 015

1461112

 4D11 13 2 824

1461113

 8A18 21 2 1639

1461411

 0F10 04F 2 014

1461412

 5C14 12 2 1026

1221311

 6B16 12 2 1228

1261311

 4D08 12 2 820

2511515

 6B08 21 2 1229

2531511

 5C12 14 2 1026

2521616

 0F04F 12 2 016

2541516

 0F04F 04F 2 08

4 5578938 NA76 

A-25014 NA 14

/BHAGWANDAS YASHIKA 

TARUN SNEHA 

KHANCHANDANI

PASS

1461111

 8A16 20 2 1636

1461112

 8A17 19 2 1636

1461113

 7B+13 21 2 1434

1461411

 7B+16 17 2 1433

1461412

 5C12 14 2 1026

1221311

 8A16 21 2 1637

1261311

 7B+16 16 2 1432

2511515

 7B+10 22 2 1432

2531511

 8A13 24 2 1637

2521616

 7B+17 16 2 1433

2541516

 4D11 13 2 824

 5604330 B152 

A-25015 6.91 22

BHARAT CHRIS VICTOR 

PARVATI

FAIL

1461111

 0F10 02F 2 012

1461112

 0F15 06F 2 021

1461113

 5C13 14 2 1027

1461411

 0F10 00F 2 010

1461412

 5C13 12 2 1025

1221311

 4D08 16 2 824

1261311

 0F14 01F 2 015

2511515

 4D10 14 2 824

2531511

 5C12 14 2 1026

2521616

 6B17 12 2 1229

2541516

 0F08 00F 2 08

5 5642840 NA58 

A-25016 NA 12

BHARTI ADARSH SANTOSH 

SUDHA BHARTI

FAIL

1461111

 8A15 21 2 1636

1461112

 0F15 ABF 2 015

1461113

 8A13 24 2 1637

1461411

 5C10 17 2 1027

1461412

 7B+14 16 2 1430

1221311

 8A16 21 2 1637

1261311

 6B15 13 2 1228

2511515

 7B+10 23 2 1433

2531511

 8A12 23 2 1635

2521616

 7B+15 17 2 1432

2541516

 7B+14 19 2 1433

1 5578984 NA142 

A-25017 NA 20

/BHATTACHARYA TRISHA 

ANINDYA SONALI

FAIL

1461111

 0F13 05F 2 018

1461112

 4D11 12 2 823

1461113

 6B13 15 2 1228

1461411

 0FABF 03F 2 03

1461412

 0F12 08F 2 020

1221311

 0F04F 06F 2 010

1261311

 0F08 ABF 2 08

2511515

 4D08 16 2 824

2531511

 7B+12 19 2 1431

2521616

 4D12 12 2 824

2541516

 4D08 12 2 820

5 5578899 NA58 

A-25018 NA 12

1461111 - EVOLUTION OF COMMUNICATION 1461112 - FUNDAMENTALS OF MASS 

COMMUNICATION

1461113 - CONTEMPORARY AFFAIRS 1461411 - VISUAL COMMUNICATION 1461412 - INTRODUCTION TO COMPUTERS

1221311 - INTRODUCTION TO MANAGEMENT 1261311 - INTRODUCTION TO MARKETING 2511515 - COMMUNICATION SKILLS IN ENGLISH -I 2531511 - INDIAN KNOWLEDGE SYSTEM 2521616 - EXTENSION WORK

2541516 - ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT & 

SUSTAINABLE DEVELOPMENT - I

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA -  Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total 
Marks, CP - Credit Points, G - Grade,  GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPA - Semester Grade Point Average, FC - FAil Count, v - Scale Down

(Checked By Member of Examination Committee) 

17-December-2025Date :
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Name

CG Grade

RemarkSGPA

Student Id  SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG
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Tabulation Register OCTOBER 2025 REG(NEP) Examination 

RD & SH NATIONAL COLLEGE AND SWA SCIENCE COLLEGE

SMT. JOTU KUNDNANI CHOWK, OFF LINKING ROAD, BANDRA - WEST, MUMBAI, MAHARASHTRA, INDIA POSTAL CODE 400 050 TEL. NOS. (91 - 22) 2648 3544 / 2604 1777 FAX NO. (91 - 22) 2646 2620

Result Date :

Group Name :

12/12/2025

FYBAMMC SEM 1

Course Name : BA IN MULTIMEDIA AND MASS COMMUNICATION(NEP) - 1

Semester : SEM 1

PRN. No. Photo

 Hyderabad (Sind) National Collegiate Board

Roll No. Earn Cred

BHOSALE PRANAV SHAILESH 

RADHIKA

FAIL

1461111

 6B10 18 2 1228

1461112

 4D10 14 2 824

1461113

 7B+13 18 2 1431

1461411

 4D08 12 2 820

1461412

 0F13 ABF 2 013

1221311

 4D08 13 2 821

1261311

 0F08 08F 2 016

2511515

 7B+08 24 2 1432

2531511

 7B+12 18 2 1430

2521616

 0FABF 12 2 012

2541516

 5C08 17 2 1025

3 5578958 NA88 

A-25019 NA 16

CARDOZO ETHAN TREVOR 

FLOSSY CARDOZO

PASS

1461111

 4D12 12 2 824

1461112

 7B+15 17 2 1432

1461113

 6B13 16 2 1229

1461411

 7B+14 17 2 1431

1461412

 5C13 14 2 1027

1221311

 7B+16 14 2 1430

1261311

 5C15 12 2 1027

2511515

 5C11 14 2 1025

2531511

 5C12 14 2 1026

2521616

 6B14 15 2 1229

2541516

 4D10 12 2 822

 5578988 C122 

A-25020 5.55 22

/CHAKRABORTY ACHAL JITU 

MOHINI

FAIL

1461111

 5C13 12 2 1025

1461112

 6B12 16 2 1228

1461113

 6B13 15 2 1228

1461411

 4D10 12 2 822

1461412

 7B+15 17 2 1432

1221311

 4D09 13 2 822

1261311

 4D08 12 2 820

2511515

 6B10 19 2 1229

2531511

 7B+11 21 2 1432

2521616

 6B17 12 2 1229

2541516

 0F10 06F 2 016

1 5578932 NA110 

A-25021 NA 20

/DAS SAKSHI SAGAR ANUPAM PASS

1461111

 7B+13 21 2 1434

1461112

 9A+17 24 2 1841

1461113

 8A16 21 2 1637

1461411

 8A16 19 2 1635

1461412

 6B12 17 2 1229

1221311

 6B16 12 2 1228

1261311

 10O18 26 2 2044@1

2511515

 8A15 23 2 1638

2531511

 7B+16 15 2 1431

2521616

 7B+16 18 2 1434

2541516

 7B+14 17 2 1431

 5578956 B+166 

A-25022 7.55 22

/DESAI RIYA RAVINDRA 

RESHMA

PASS

1461111

 7B+15 15 2 1430

1461112

 9A+19 21 2 1840

1461113

 8A18 21 2 1639

1461411

 7B+16 15 2 1431

1461412

 7B+15 18 2 1433

1221311

 7B+17 16 2 1433

1261311

 6B13 16 2 1229

2511515

 8A15 21 2 1636

2531511

 8A15 21 2 1636

2521616

 6B14 14 2 1228

2541516

 8A16 19 2 1635

 5642844 B+162 

A-25023 7.36 22

DEVHANS KUSAL DEVENDRA 

DEEPA DEVENDRA DEVHANS

PASS

1461111

 6B15 14 2 1229

1461112

 8A17 20 2 1637

1461113

 9A+18 22 2 1840

1461411

 5C10 17 2 1027

1461412

 7B+14 17 2 1431

1221311

 7B+16 18 2 1434

1261311

 7B+14 18 2 1432

2511515

 8A14 22 2 1636

2531511

 7B+15 19 2 1434

2521616

 6B14 14 2 1228

2541516

 7B+16 17 2 1433

 5668377 B+154 

A-25024 7.00 22

1461111 - EVOLUTION OF COMMUNICATION 1461112 - FUNDAMENTALS OF MASS 

COMMUNICATION

1461113 - CONTEMPORARY AFFAIRS 1461411 - VISUAL COMMUNICATION 1461412 - INTRODUCTION TO COMPUTERS

1221311 - INTRODUCTION TO MANAGEMENT 1261311 - INTRODUCTION TO MARKETING 2511515 - COMMUNICATION SKILLS IN ENGLISH -I 2531511 - INDIAN KNOWLEDGE SYSTEM 2521616 - EXTENSION WORK

2541516 - ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT & 

SUSTAINABLE DEVELOPMENT - I

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA -  Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total 
Marks, CP - Credit Points, G - Grade,  GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPA - Semester Grade Point Average, FC - FAil Count, v - Scale Down

(Checked By Member of Examination Committee) 

17-December-2025Date :
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Name

CG Grade

RemarkSGPA

Student Id  SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

FC

Tabulation Register OCTOBER 2025 REG(NEP) Examination 

RD & SH NATIONAL COLLEGE AND SWA SCIENCE COLLEGE

SMT. JOTU KUNDNANI CHOWK, OFF LINKING ROAD, BANDRA - WEST, MUMBAI, MAHARASHTRA, INDIA POSTAL CODE 400 050 TEL. NOS. (91 - 22) 2648 3544 / 2604 1777 FAX NO. (91 - 22) 2646 2620

Result Date :

Group Name :

12/12/2025

FYBAMMC SEM 1

Course Name : BA IN MULTIMEDIA AND MASS COMMUNICATION(NEP) - 1

Semester : SEM 1

PRN. No. Photo

 Hyderabad (Sind) National Collegiate Board

Roll No. Earn Cred

/DMELLO SIMONE JOAQUIM 

SILVIA

PASS

1461111

 6B16 12 2 1228

1461112

 7B+18 12 2 1430

1461113

 7B+13 17 2 1430

1461411

 5C12 15 2 1027

1461412

 5C13 12 2 1025

1221311

 4D08 12 2 820

1261311

 4D10 12 2 822

2511515

 5C15 12 2 1027

2531511

 7B+13 20 2 1433

2521616

 5C14 12 2 1026

2541516

 4D10 12 2 822

 5578983 C118 

A-25025 5.36 22

DSOUZA GLAVIN FREDERICK 

GEETHA

PASS

1461111

 7B+12 18 2 1430

1461112

 10O17 27 2 2044@1

1461113

 10O18 24 2 2042@3

1461411

 7B+10 20 2 1430

1461412

 7B+12 18 2 1430

1221311

 8A16 21 2 1637

1261311

 7B+18 13 2 1431

2511515

 8A16 22 2 1638

2531511

 7B+11 23 2 1434

2521616

 5C10 16 2 1026

2541516

 8A11 25 2 1636

 5579000 B+168 

A-25026 7.64 22

FAROOQUI SAIFAN SAMIR 

ROSHNI SAMIR FAROOQUI

FAIL

1461111

 0F08 06F 2 014

1461112

 0F11 08F 2 019

1461113

 7B+16 16 2 1432

1461411

 0F12 ABF 2 012

1461412

 6B16 13 2 1229

1221311

 4D08 12 2 820

1261311

 7B+19 12 2 1431

2511515

 5C14 12 2 1026

2531511

 8A15 23 2 1638

2521616

 4D11 12 2 823

2541516

 0F08 06F 2 014

4 5578981 NA82 

A-25027 NA 14

GANESAN SAISWARAN 

GANESAN CHERMAKKANI 

GANESAN

FAIL

1461111

 0F08 03F 2 011

1461112

 0F09 02F 2 011

1461113

 5C13 12 2 1025

1461411

 0FABF 12 2 012

1461412

 0F14 ABF 2 014

1221311

 0F01F ABF 2 01

1261311

 0F08 ABF 2 08

2511515

 4D08 12 2 820

2531511

 0F11 05F 2 016

2521616

 0FABF 13 2 013

2541516

 0F02F 02F 2 04

9 5604336 NA18 

A-25028 NA 4

GARJI ANTHONY LAZARUS 

MITCHELL LAZARUS GARJI

FAIL

1461111

 4D08 12 2 820

1461112

 5C09 16 2 1025

1461113

 7B+13 18 2 1431

1461411

 4D08 12 2 820

1461412

 6B13 16 2 1229

1221311

 4D08 12 2 820

1261311

 4D08 12 2 820

2511515

 4D09 15 2 824

2531511

 7B+13 17 2 1430

2521616

 0FABF 13 2 013

2541516

 5C10 17 2 1027

1 5642847 NA100 

A-25029 NA 20

GIRI AKSHAY ANILKUMAR 

NAGINA

PASS

1461111

 8A15 21 2 1636

1461112

 7B+13 19 2 1432

1461113

 9A+16 24 2 1840

1461411

 7B+14 16 2 1430

1461412

 8A17 22 2 1639

1221311

 9A+16 24 2 1840

1261311

 8A18 18 2 1636

2511515

 7B+15 19 2 1434

2531511

 8A16 23 2 1639

2521616

 5C14 13 2 1027

2541516

 4D12 12 2 824

 5623150 B+160 

A-25030 7.27 22

1461111 - EVOLUTION OF COMMUNICATION 1461112 - FUNDAMENTALS OF MASS 

COMMUNICATION

1461113 - CONTEMPORARY AFFAIRS 1461411 - VISUAL COMMUNICATION 1461412 - INTRODUCTION TO COMPUTERS

1221311 - INTRODUCTION TO MANAGEMENT 1261311 - INTRODUCTION TO MARKETING 2511515 - COMMUNICATION SKILLS IN ENGLISH -I 2531511 - INDIAN KNOWLEDGE SYSTEM 2521616 - EXTENSION WORK

2541516 - ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT & 

SUSTAINABLE DEVELOPMENT - I

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA -  Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total 
Marks, CP - Credit Points, G - Grade,  GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPA - Semester Grade Point Average, FC - FAil Count, v - Scale Down

(Checked By Member of Examination Committee) 

17-December-2025Date :

Convenor Examination Committee Principal Page 5 of 21



Name

CG Grade

RemarkSGPA

Student Id  SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

FC

Tabulation Register OCTOBER 2025 REG(NEP) Examination 

RD & SH NATIONAL COLLEGE AND SWA SCIENCE COLLEGE

SMT. JOTU KUNDNANI CHOWK, OFF LINKING ROAD, BANDRA - WEST, MUMBAI, MAHARASHTRA, INDIA POSTAL CODE 400 050 TEL. NOS. (91 - 22) 2648 3544 / 2604 1777 FAX NO. (91 - 22) 2646 2620

Result Date :

Group Name :

12/12/2025

FYBAMMC SEM 1

Course Name : BA IN MULTIMEDIA AND MASS COMMUNICATION(NEP) - 1

Semester : SEM 1

PRN. No. Photo

 Hyderabad (Sind) National Collegiate Board

Roll No. Earn Cred

/GODIA TISHA DEEPAK 

PRATIBHA GODIA

PASS

1461111

 6B16 12 2 1228

1461112

 8A17 19 2 1636

1461113

 8A18 19 2 1637

1461411

 7B+17 15 2 1432

1461412

 6B13 16 2 1229

1221311

 6B16 12 2 1228

1261311

 5C14 12 2 1026

2511515

 7B+15 18 2 1433

2531511

 8A15 22 2 1637

2521616

 6B14 14 2 1228

2541516

 7B+14 20 2 1434

 5642982 B148 

A-25031 6.73 22

/GUPTA BHOOMIKA SANJAY 

URMILA

PASS

1461111

 7B+19 12 2 1431

1461112

 10O18 27 2 2045

1461113

 7B+16 18 2 1434

1461411

 4D11 13 2 824

1461412

 5C14 12 2 1026

1221311

 7B+16 18 2 1434

1261311

 5C12 13 2 1025

2511515

 4D08 15 2 823

2531511

 7B+14 20 2 1434

2521616

 6B17 12 2 1229

2541516

 5C14 12 2 1026

 5642853 B134 

A-25032 6.09 22

/IFEANYI SHAIK PRINCESS 

SHAIK RESHMA IFEANYI

PASS

1461111

 8A16 22 2 1638

1461112

 10O17 25 2 2042@3

1461113

 10O16 28 2 2044@1

1461411

 8A17 19 2 1636

1461412

 8A15 23 2 1638

1221311

 9A+17 26 2 1843

1261311

 8A18 21 2 1639

2511515

 9A+13 27 2 1840

2531511

 9A+16 25 2 1841

2521616

 7B+13 21 2 1434

2541516

 9A+14 26 2 1840

 5578969 A190 

A-25033 8.64 22

/JAIN JINAL RAKESH REKHA 

JAIN

PASS

1461111

 7B+12 19 2 1431

1461112

 7B+13 21 2 1434

1461113

 8A13 26 2 1639

1461411

 5C10 17 2 1027

1461412

 7B+13 18 2 1431

1221311

 8A15 23 2 1638

1261311

 5C13 14 2 1027

2511515

 4D08 15 2 823

2531511

 7B+10 22 2 1432

2521616

 5C10 15 2 1025

2541516

 7B+09 22 2 1431

 5578929 B140 

A-25034 6.36 22

/JAIN PALAK DILIP RITA PASS

1461111

 8A17 18 2 1635

1461112

 7B+14 17 2 1431

1461113

 8A13 22 2 1635

1461411

 7B+13 20 2 1433

1461412

 7B+15 15 2 1430

1221311

 5C15 12 2 1027

1261311

 4D12 12 2 824

2511515

 5C08 18 2 1026

2531511

 8A11 25 2 1636

2521616

 4D12 12 2 824

2541516

 4D08 15 2 823

 5578955 B134 

A-25035 6.09 22

JAISWAL KRISH KANHAYALAL 

ANURADHA

FAIL

1461111

 0F17 05F 2 022

1461112

 7B+19 12 2 1431

1461113

 8A18 18 2 1636

1461411

 5C11 14 2 1025

1461412

 4D12 12 2 824

1221311

 6B17 12 2 1229

1261311

 6B14 15 2 1229

2511515

 4D10 12 2 822

2531511

 8A14 21 2 1635

2521616

 7B+17 13 2 1430

2541516

 7B+16 18 2 1434

1 5604334 NA124 

A-25036 NA 20

1461111 - EVOLUTION OF COMMUNICATION 1461112 - FUNDAMENTALS OF MASS 

COMMUNICATION

1461113 - CONTEMPORARY AFFAIRS 1461411 - VISUAL COMMUNICATION 1461412 - INTRODUCTION TO COMPUTERS

1221311 - INTRODUCTION TO MANAGEMENT 1261311 - INTRODUCTION TO MARKETING 2511515 - COMMUNICATION SKILLS IN ENGLISH -I 2531511 - INDIAN KNOWLEDGE SYSTEM 2521616 - EXTENSION WORK

2541516 - ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT & 

SUSTAINABLE DEVELOPMENT - I

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA -  Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total 
Marks, CP - Credit Points, G - Grade,  GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPA - Semester Grade Point Average, FC - FAil Count, v - Scale Down

(Checked By Member of Examination Committee) 

17-December-2025Date :
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Name

CG Grade

RemarkSGPA

Student Id  SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

FC

Tabulation Register OCTOBER 2025 REG(NEP) Examination 

RD & SH NATIONAL COLLEGE AND SWA SCIENCE COLLEGE

SMT. JOTU KUNDNANI CHOWK, OFF LINKING ROAD, BANDRA - WEST, MUMBAI, MAHARASHTRA, INDIA POSTAL CODE 400 050 TEL. NOS. (91 - 22) 2648 3544 / 2604 1777 FAX NO. (91 - 22) 2646 2620

Result Date :

Group Name :

12/12/2025

FYBAMMC SEM 1

Course Name : BA IN MULTIMEDIA AND MASS COMMUNICATION(NEP) - 1

Semester : SEM 1

PRN. No. Photo

 Hyderabad (Sind) National Collegiate Board

Roll No. Earn Cred

/JAMADAR SANIA 

SHAMSHUDDIN TASLIM

PASS

1461111

 8A14 21 2 1635

1461112

 10O16 26 2 2042@3

1461113

 8A13 22 2 1635

1461411

 7B+18 15 2 1433

1461412

 7B+14 18 2 1432

1221311

 9A+19 22 2 1841

1261311

 6B08 21 2 1229

2511515

 7B+16 15 2 1431

2531511

 9A+15 25 2 1840

2521616

 7B+17 15 2 1432

2541516

 8A12 26 2 1638

 5578959 B+172 

A-25037 7.82 22

/KAGAZWALA TAMANNA 

SAJID NAZMA KAGAZWALA

PASS

1461111

 5C14 12 2 1026

1461112

 6B17 12 2 1229

1461113

 7B+16 16 2 1432

1461411

 5C13 13 2 1026

1461412

 5C15 12 2 1027

1221311

 4D09 13 2 822

1261311

 6B16 12 2 1228

2511515

 4D09 12 2 821

2531511

 8A14 21 2 1635

2521616

 5C15 12 2 1027

2541516

 5C12 13 2 1025

 5604322 C120 

A-25038 5.45 22

/KARAN DISHA RAJENDRA 

AARTI

PASS

1461111

 5C14 12 2 1026

1461112

 10O19 23 2 2042@3

1461113

 8A13 26 2 1639

1461411

 7B+18 14 2 1432

1461412

 6B14 14 2 1228

1221311

 7B+15 16 2 1431

1261311

 4D08 12 2 820

2511515

 4D08 13 2 821

2531511

 8A14 22 2 1636

2521616

 6B15 13 2 1228

2541516

 5C12 13 2 1025

 5578927 B140 

A-25039 6.36 22

/KHAN AAMENA ABDULLAH 

SHABNAM

FAIL

1461111

 5C11 14 2 1025

1461112

 4D11 12 2 823

1461113

 6B13 16 2 1229

1461411

 0F10 06F 2 016

1461412

 0F16 08F 2 024

1221311

 0F08 03F 2 011

1261311

 0F08 02F 2 010

2511515

 4D09 15 2 824

2531511

 8A13 25 2 1638

2521616

 4D11 13 2 824

2541516

 0F12 00F 2 012

5 5578962 NA62 

A-25040 NA 12

/KHAN AFZA JAVED MUBINA FAIL

1461111

 5C14 12 2 1026

1461112

 4D11 12 2 823

1461113

 6B13 16 2 1229

1461411

 4D10 12 2 822

1461412

 5C14 12 2 1026

1221311

 4D08 12 2 820

1261311

 0F12 06F 2 018

2511515

 7B+17 13 2 1430

2531511

 7B+13 21 2 1434

2521616

 4D10 13 2 823

2541516

 0F08 03F 2 011

2 5578908 NA92 

A-25041 NA 18

/KHAN AREEBA QAMARUDDIN 

FEHMIDA RAO

FAIL

1461111

 5C14 12 2 1026

1461112

 6B17 12 2 1229

1461113

 7B+18 12 2 1430

1461411

 0F10 04F 2 014

1461412

 0F15 05F 2 020

1221311

 7B+16 14 2 1430

1261311

 4D08 12 2 820

2511515

 4D12 12 2 824

2531511

 7B+15 15 2 1430

2521616

 0F16 08F 2 024

2541516

 5C14 12 2 1026

3 5604324 NA90 

A-25042 NA 16

1461111 - EVOLUTION OF COMMUNICATION 1461112 - FUNDAMENTALS OF MASS 

COMMUNICATION

1461113 - CONTEMPORARY AFFAIRS 1461411 - VISUAL COMMUNICATION 1461412 - INTRODUCTION TO COMPUTERS

1221311 - INTRODUCTION TO MANAGEMENT 1261311 - INTRODUCTION TO MARKETING 2511515 - COMMUNICATION SKILLS IN ENGLISH -I 2531511 - INDIAN KNOWLEDGE SYSTEM 2521616 - EXTENSION WORK

2541516 - ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT & 

SUSTAINABLE DEVELOPMENT - I

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA -  Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total 
Marks, CP - Credit Points, G - Grade,  GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPA - Semester Grade Point Average, FC - FAil Count, v - Scale Down

(Checked By Member of Examination Committee) 

17-December-2025Date :
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Name

CG Grade

RemarkSGPA

Student Id  SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

FC

Tabulation Register OCTOBER 2025 REG(NEP) Examination 

RD & SH NATIONAL COLLEGE AND SWA SCIENCE COLLEGE

SMT. JOTU KUNDNANI CHOWK, OFF LINKING ROAD, BANDRA - WEST, MUMBAI, MAHARASHTRA, INDIA POSTAL CODE 400 050 TEL. NOS. (91 - 22) 2648 3544 / 2604 1777 FAX NO. (91 - 22) 2646 2620

Result Date :

Group Name :

12/12/2025

FYBAMMC SEM 1

Course Name : BA IN MULTIMEDIA AND MASS COMMUNICATION(NEP) - 1

Semester : SEM 1

PRN. No. Photo

 Hyderabad (Sind) National Collegiate Board

Roll No. Earn Cred

/KHAN AYESHA ABDUL HAMID 

RESHMA KHAN

PASS

1461111

 8A14 21 2 1635

1461112

 8A13 25 2 1638

1461113

 9A+16 24 2 1840

1461411

 5C10 16 2 1026

1461412

 5C14 12 2 1026

1221311

 9A+16 24 2 1840

1261311

 8A18 21 2 1639

2511515

 8A18 20 2 1638

2531511

 8A17 22 2 1639

2521616

 8A17 19 2 1636

2541516

 8A14 24 2 1638

 5604337 B+168 

A-25043 7.64 22

/KHAN DANIA AYYUB 

MEHJABIN KHAN

PASS

1461111

 8A14 22 2 1636

1461112

 8A16 23 2 1639

1461113

 7B+13 20 2 1433

1461411

 5C10 17 2 1027

1461412

 7B+15 15 2 1430

1221311

 8A15 22 2 1637

1261311

 10O18 24 2 2042@3

2511515

 10O17 25 2 2042@3

2531511

 9A+17 25 2 1842

2521616

 8A17 18 2 1635

2541516

 5C11 14 2 1025

 5578990 B+170 

A-25044 7.73 22

/KHAN DANIYA ANJUM SALIM 

SAIRA KHAN

PASS

1461111

 8A15 23 2 1638

1461112

 8A17 21 2 1638

1461113

 9A+18 23 2 1841

1461411

 5C10 16 2 1026

1461412

 7B+17 16 2 1433

1221311

 8A16 20 2 1636

1261311

 8A15 23 2 1638

2511515

 8A16 19 2 1635

2531511

 8A15 20 2 1635

2521616

 7B+16 14 2 1430

2541516

 7B+13 19 2 1432

 5578976 B+166 

A-25045 7.55 22

KHAN JASSIM MUBEEN ASMA PASS

1461111

 7B+17 16 2 1433

1461112

 8A19 19 2 1638

1461113

 8A16 20 2 1636

1461411

 5C15 12 2 1027

1461412

 7B+15 16 2 1431

1221311

 10O16 26 2 2042@3

1261311

 6B14 15 2 1229

2511515

 6B13 16 2 1229

2531511

 8A14 23 2 1637

2521616

 7B+15 16 2 1431

2541516

 8A16 20 2 1636

 5578953 B+160 

A-25046 7.27 22

/KHAN MEHWISH ARSHAD 

FARHANA

PASS

1461111

 7B+17 14 2 1431

1461112

 9A+14 26 2 1840

1461113

 10O18 26 2 2044@1

1461411

 5C10 15 2 1025

1461412

 8A15 20 2 1635

1221311

 10O15 27 2 2042@3

1261311

 8A18 21 2 1639

2511515

 8A12 23 2 1635

2531511

 8A15 23 2 1638

2521616

 6B10 18 2 1228

2541516

 8A12 26 2 1638

 5578961 B+174 

A-25047 7.91 22

/KHAN ZARA ZUBAIR 

RUKSANA

FAIL

1461111

 5C15 12 2 1027

1461112

 4D10 13 2 823

1461113

 8A16 20 2 1636

1461411

 4D10 12 2 822

1461412

 0F14 06F 2 020

1221311

 5C15 12 2 1027

1261311

 7B+18 13 2 1431

2511515

 7B+16 18 2 1434

2531511

 6B12 16 2 1228

2521616

 4D10 12 2 822

2541516

 4D12 12 2 824

1 5578966 NA108 

A-25048 NA 20

1461111 - EVOLUTION OF COMMUNICATION 1461112 - FUNDAMENTALS OF MASS 

COMMUNICATION

1461113 - CONTEMPORARY AFFAIRS 1461411 - VISUAL COMMUNICATION 1461412 - INTRODUCTION TO COMPUTERS

1221311 - INTRODUCTION TO MANAGEMENT 1261311 - INTRODUCTION TO MARKETING 2511515 - COMMUNICATION SKILLS IN ENGLISH -I 2531511 - INDIAN KNOWLEDGE SYSTEM 2521616 - EXTENSION WORK

2541516 - ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT & 

SUSTAINABLE DEVELOPMENT - I

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA -  Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total 
Marks, CP - Credit Points, G - Grade,  GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPA - Semester Grade Point Average, FC - FAil Count, v - Scale Down

(Checked By Member of Examination Committee) 

17-December-2025Date :
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Name

CG Grade

RemarkSGPA

Student Id  SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

FC

Tabulation Register OCTOBER 2025 REG(NEP) Examination 

RD & SH NATIONAL COLLEGE AND SWA SCIENCE COLLEGE

SMT. JOTU KUNDNANI CHOWK, OFF LINKING ROAD, BANDRA - WEST, MUMBAI, MAHARASHTRA, INDIA POSTAL CODE 400 050 TEL. NOS. (91 - 22) 2648 3544 / 2604 1777 FAX NO. (91 - 22) 2646 2620

Result Date :

Group Name :

12/12/2025

FYBAMMC SEM 1

Course Name : BA IN MULTIMEDIA AND MASS COMMUNICATION(NEP) - 1

Semester : SEM 1

PRN. No. Photo

 Hyderabad (Sind) National Collegiate Board

Roll No. Earn Cred

KORI KUSH ANAND TARA FAIL

1461111

 0F15 06F 2 021

1461112

 4D12 12 2 824

1461113

 7B+18 13 2 1431

1461411

 0F10 05F 2 015

1461412

 5C12 14 2 1026

1221311

 0F16 05F 2 021

1261311

 0F13 04F 2 017

2511515

 4D08 12 2 820

2531511

 5C14 12 2 1026

2521616

 0F12 07F 2 019

2541516

 0F10 05F 2 015

6 5642851 NA50 

A-25049 NA 10

/KUMBHAR YADNYA EKNATH 

SUNITA KUMBHAR

PASS

1461111

 7B+17 15 2 1432

1461112

 8A17 20 2 1637

1461113

 7B+13 21 2 1434

1461411

 7B+14 18 2 1432

1461412

 7B+14 17 2 1431

1221311

 8A17 19 2 1636

1261311

 8A19 17 2 1636

2511515

 6B13 16 2 1229

2531511

 8A14 22 2 1636

2521616

 5C12 15 2 1027

2541516

 9A+16 25 2 1841

 5578917 B+160 

A-25050 7.27 22

KUWAR ADITYA ANKUSH 

LALITA

PASS

1461111

 8A14 22 2 1636

1461112

 9A+14 27 2 1841

1461113

 8A16 21 2 1637

1461411

 5C10 17 2 1027

1461412

 6B14 14 2 1228

1221311

 7B+08 24 2 1432

1261311

 8A18 20 2 1638

2511515

 8A14 24 2 1638

2531511

 8A15 24 2 1639

2521616

 7B+17 15 2 1432

2541516

 7B+11 23 2 1434

 5604331 B+162 

A-25051 7.36 22

LONDHE SAGAR SANDEEP 

SWATI

PASS

1461111

 7B+19 12 2 1431

1461112

 7B+18 16 2 1434

1461113

 9A+18 23 2 1841

1461411

 8A20 16 2 1636

1461412

 7B+15 19 2 1434

1221311

 8A18 17 2 1635

1261311

 8A15 20 2 1635

2511515

 6B11 17 2 1228

2531511

 8A15 22 2 1637

2521616

 7B+17 14 2 1431

2541516

 8A18 19 2 1637

 5585702 B+166 

A-25052 7.55 22

MALI SAIRAJ AMIT ASHMITA PASS

1461111

 9A+18 22 2 1840

1461112

 9A+18 22 2 1840

1461113

 8A18 21 2 1639

1461411

 7B+20 14 2 1434

1461412

 7B+13 18 2 1431

1221311

 8A16 23 2 1639

1261311

 8A18 20 2 1638

2511515

 7B+13 17 2 1430

2531511

 8A16 21 2 1637

2521616

 7B+16 16 2 1432

2541516

 8A12 25 2 1637

 5623151 B+172 

A-25053 7.82 22

MASAND KRISHNAA SANJAY 

AYEESHA

PASS

1461111

 5C14 13 2 1027

1461112

 7B+14 19 2 1433

1461113

 7B+18 16 2 1434

1461411

 5C12 15 2 1027

1461412

 5C14 13 2 1027

1221311

 7B+17 16 2 1433

1261311

 7B+18 14 2 1432

2511515

 7B+17 14 2 1431

2531511

 8A16 21 2 1637

2521616

 4D10 14 2 824

2541516

 7B+13 18 2 1431

 5578991 B138 

A-25054 6.27 22

1461111 - EVOLUTION OF COMMUNICATION 1461112 - FUNDAMENTALS OF MASS 

COMMUNICATION

1461113 - CONTEMPORARY AFFAIRS 1461411 - VISUAL COMMUNICATION 1461412 - INTRODUCTION TO COMPUTERS

1221311 - INTRODUCTION TO MANAGEMENT 1261311 - INTRODUCTION TO MARKETING 2511515 - COMMUNICATION SKILLS IN ENGLISH -I 2531511 - INDIAN KNOWLEDGE SYSTEM 2521616 - EXTENSION WORK

2541516 - ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT & 

SUSTAINABLE DEVELOPMENT - I

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA -  Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total 
Marks, CP - Credit Points, G - Grade,  GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPA - Semester Grade Point Average, FC - FAil Count, v - Scale Down

(Checked By Member of Examination Committee) 

17-December-2025Date :
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Name

CG Grade

RemarkSGPA

Student Id  SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

FC

Tabulation Register OCTOBER 2025 REG(NEP) Examination 

RD & SH NATIONAL COLLEGE AND SWA SCIENCE COLLEGE

SMT. JOTU KUNDNANI CHOWK, OFF LINKING ROAD, BANDRA - WEST, MUMBAI, MAHARASHTRA, INDIA POSTAL CODE 400 050 TEL. NOS. (91 - 22) 2648 3544 / 2604 1777 FAX NO. (91 - 22) 2646 2620

Result Date :

Group Name :

12/12/2025

FYBAMMC SEM 1

Course Name : BA IN MULTIMEDIA AND MASS COMMUNICATION(NEP) - 1

Semester : SEM 1

PRN. No. Photo

 Hyderabad (Sind) National Collegiate Board

Roll No. Earn Cred

/MATAR SAKSHI BHIMSINGH 

ANITA

FAIL

1461111

 5C11 15 2 1026

1461112

 7B+11 22 2 1433

1461113

 7B+13 20 2 1433

1461411

 5C10 17 2 1027

1461412

 4D12 12 2 824

1221311

 4D09 12 2 821

1261311

 4D08 15 2 823

2511515

 6B08 20 2 1228

2531511

 7B+11 20 2 1431

2521616

 7B+17 17 2 1434

2541516

 0F04F 25 2 029

1 5578975 NA112 

A-25055 NA 20

/MINHAS SNEHA BHUPINDER 

GULSHAN MINHAS

PASS

1461111

 7B+13 21 2 1434

1461112

 8A13 25 2 1638

1461113

 7B+18 16 2 1434

1461411

 6B10 19 2 1229

1461412

 7B+11 21 2 1432

1221311

 5C08 19 2 1027

1261311

 7B+18 16 2 1434

2511515

 8A12 26 2 1638

2531511

 7B+13 21 2 1434

2521616

 7B+12 20 2 1432

2541516

 5C12 14 2 1026

 5578912 B148 

A-25057 6.73 22

/MISHRA SANIYA SANTOSH 

SANGITA

FAIL

1461111

 4D11 12 2 823

1461112

 5C12 13 2 1025

1461113

 9A+18 23 2 1841

1461411

 0FABF 23 2 023

1461412

 0F13 ABF 2 013

1221311

 4D08 14 2 822

1261311

 4D08 12 2 820

2511515

 5C12 13 2 1025

2531511

 8A15 23 2 1638

2521616

 5C10 15 2 1025

2541516

 0F02F 12 2 014

3 5642842 NA88 

A-25058 NA 16

/MISHRA TRIGUNA VIRENDRA 

VIBHA VIRENDRA KUMAR 

MISHRA

PASS

1461111

 6B15 14 2 1229

1461112

 8A19 20 2 1639

1461113

 7B+16 16 2 1432

1461411

 7B+17 13 2 1430

1461412

 6B15 14 2 1229

1221311

 7B+17 15 2 1432

1261311

 9A+18 22 2 1840

2511515

 8A15 24 2 1639

2531511

 7B+10 20 2 1430

2521616

 6B15 14 2 1229

2541516

 8A16 21 2 1637

 5604329 B+158 

A-25059 7.18 22

/MOHSIN JAMAL AYESHA 

MOHELAKE PARWEEN

FAIL

1461111

 0FABF ABF 2 00

1461112

 0FABF ABF 2 00

1461113

 0FABF ABF 2 00

1461411

 0FABF ABF 2 00

1461412

 0FABF ABF 2 00

1221311

 0FABF ABF 2 00

1261311

 0FABF ABF 2 00

2511515

 0FABF ABF 2 00

2531511

 0FABF ABF 2 00

2521616

 0FABF ABF 2 00

2541516

 0FABF ABF 2 00

11 5578922 NA0 

A-25060 NA 0

MORE SOHAM ASHISH RUPALI 

MORE

PASS

1461111

 7B+12 20 2 1432

1461112

 8A17 22 2 1639

1461113

 9A+18 22 2 1840

1461411

 7B+16 16 2 1432

1461412

 7B+08 23 2 1431

1221311

 7B+16 15 2 1431

1261311

 6B15 14 2 1229

2511515

 8A12 24 2 1636

2531511

 9A+17 23 2 1840

2521616

 8A18 18 2 1636

2541516

 6B10 19 2 1229

 5584944 B+164 

B-25081 7.45 22

1461111 - EVOLUTION OF COMMUNICATION 1461112 - FUNDAMENTALS OF MASS 

COMMUNICATION

1461113 - CONTEMPORARY AFFAIRS 1461411 - VISUAL COMMUNICATION 1461412 - INTRODUCTION TO COMPUTERS

1221311 - INTRODUCTION TO MANAGEMENT 1261311 - INTRODUCTION TO MARKETING 2511515 - COMMUNICATION SKILLS IN ENGLISH -I 2531511 - INDIAN KNOWLEDGE SYSTEM 2521616 - EXTENSION WORK

2541516 - ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT & 

SUSTAINABLE DEVELOPMENT - I

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA -  Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total 
Marks, CP - Credit Points, G - Grade,  GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPA - Semester Grade Point Average, FC - FAil Count, v - Scale Down

(Checked By Member of Examination Committee) 

17-December-2025Date :

Convenor Examination Committee Principal Page 10 of 21



Name

CG Grade

RemarkSGPA

Student Id  SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

FC

Tabulation Register OCTOBER 2025 REG(NEP) Examination 

RD & SH NATIONAL COLLEGE AND SWA SCIENCE COLLEGE

SMT. JOTU KUNDNANI CHOWK, OFF LINKING ROAD, BANDRA - WEST, MUMBAI, MAHARASHTRA, INDIA POSTAL CODE 400 050 TEL. NOS. (91 - 22) 2648 3544 / 2604 1777 FAX NO. (91 - 22) 2646 2620

Result Date :

Group Name :

12/12/2025

FYBAMMC SEM 1

Course Name : BA IN MULTIMEDIA AND MASS COMMUNICATION(NEP) - 1

Semester : SEM 1

PRN. No. Photo

 Hyderabad (Sind) National Collegiate Board

Roll No. Earn Cred

MUNOT MANAV MUNOT 

SONAL MUNOT

FAIL

1461111

 4D08 12 2 820

1461112

 5C09 17 2 1026

1461113

 8A13 25 2 1638

1461411

 6B12 16 2 1228

1461412

 6B13 15 2 1228

1221311

 7B+15 18 2 1433

1261311

 6B16 12 2 1228

2511515

 4D08 13 2 821

2531511

 8A16 23 2 1639

2521616

 0FABF 14 2 014

2541516

 6B12 16 2 1228

1 5579010 NA120 

B-25082 NA 20

/NAGDA NEHA GHASILAL 

HEMA NAGDA

PASS

1461111

 7B+14 16 2 1430

1461112

 8A15 20 2 1635

1461113

 7B+13 21 2 1434

1461411

 6B10 18 2 1228

1461412

 6B12 17 2 1229

1221311

 7B+16 18 2 1434

1261311

 5C15 12 2 1027

2511515

 8A17 22 2 1639

2531511

 8A13 22 2 1635

2521616

 6B14 15 2 1229

2541516

 8A12 25 2 1637

 5578989 B152 

B-25083 6.91 22

NASSER RAYHAAN MASOOD 

RUQUIYA

FAIL

1461111

 6B17 12 2 1229

1461112

 9A+19 21 2 1840

1461113

 7B+13 18 2 1431

1461411

 5C14 12 2 1026

1461412

 6B15 14 2 1229

1221311

 7B+17 15 2 1432

1261311

 0F18 07F 2 025

2511515

 8A16 20 2 1636

2531511

 8A14 23 2 1637

2521616

 5C11 15 2 1026

2541516

 7B+13 17 2 1430

1 5578916 NA136 

B-25084 NA 20

PATEL MOIN NAVMAN SADINA 

PATEL

FAIL

1461111

 4D09 12 2 821

1461112

 7B+15 17 2 1432

1461113

 8A13 22 2 1635

1461411

 0F16 07F 2 023

1461412

 0F14 08F 2 022

1221311

 0F15 ABF 2 015

1261311

 0F13 ABF 2 013

2511515

 5C13 12 2 1025

2531511

 5C13 14 2 1027

2521616

 7B+18 14 2 1432

2541516

 5C13 12 2 1025

4 5578909 NA82 

B-25086 NA 14

/PATHAK SAKSHI SAKSHI 

SARIKA PATHAK

PASS

1461111

 6B15 13 2 1228

1461112

 8A16 20 2 1636

1461113

 8A18 18 2 1636

1461411

 7B+18 13 2 1431

1461412

 5C13 12 2 1025

1221311

 6B17 12 2 1229

1261311

 5C14 12 2 1026

2511515

 7B+15 15 2 1430

2531511

 6B15 14 2 1229

2521616

 8A19 18 2 1637

2541516

 6B16 12 2 1228

 5642838 B144 

B-25087 6.55 22

/PATIL ADISHREE MANOJ 

MAHIMA MANOJ PATIL

PASS

1461111

 7B+17 16 2 1433

1461112

 10O19 25 2 2044@1

1461113

 9A+18 22 2 1840

1461411

 8A17 19 2 1636

1461412

 9A+18 22 2 1840

1221311

 9A+17 24 2 1841

1261311

 8A18 20 2 1638

2511515

 10O17 26 2 2043@2

2531511

 9A+17 23 2 1840

2521616

 8A19 20 2 1639

2541516

 9A+16 27 2 1843

 5642986 A192 

B-25088 8.73 22

1461111 - EVOLUTION OF COMMUNICATION 1461112 - FUNDAMENTALS OF MASS 

COMMUNICATION

1461113 - CONTEMPORARY AFFAIRS 1461411 - VISUAL COMMUNICATION 1461412 - INTRODUCTION TO COMPUTERS

1221311 - INTRODUCTION TO MANAGEMENT 1261311 - INTRODUCTION TO MARKETING 2511515 - COMMUNICATION SKILLS IN ENGLISH -I 2531511 - INDIAN KNOWLEDGE SYSTEM 2521616 - EXTENSION WORK

2541516 - ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT & 

SUSTAINABLE DEVELOPMENT - I

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA -  Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total 
Marks, CP - Credit Points, G - Grade,  GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPA - Semester Grade Point Average, FC - FAil Count, v - Scale Down

(Checked By Member of Examination Committee) 

17-December-2025Date :

Convenor Examination Committee Principal Page 11 of 21



Name

CG Grade

RemarkSGPA

Student Id  SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

FC

Tabulation Register OCTOBER 2025 REG(NEP) Examination 

RD & SH NATIONAL COLLEGE AND SWA SCIENCE COLLEGE

SMT. JOTU KUNDNANI CHOWK, OFF LINKING ROAD, BANDRA - WEST, MUMBAI, MAHARASHTRA, INDIA POSTAL CODE 400 050 TEL. NOS. (91 - 22) 2648 3544 / 2604 1777 FAX NO. (91 - 22) 2646 2620

Result Date :

Group Name :

12/12/2025

FYBAMMC SEM 1

Course Name : BA IN MULTIMEDIA AND MASS COMMUNICATION(NEP) - 1

Semester : SEM 1

PRN. No. Photo

 Hyderabad (Sind) National Collegiate Board

Roll No. Earn Cred

PAWASKAR PARTH SAMEER 

AARTI

FAIL

1461111

 5C14 12 2 1026

1461112

 4D12 12 2 824

1461113

 7B+16 16 2 1432

1461411

 4D08 12 2 820

1461412

 5C13 12 2 1025

1221311

 4D10 13 2 823

1261311

 6B16 12 2 1228

2511515

 6B11 17 2 1228

2531511

 7B+11 20 2 1431

2521616

 5C14 12 2 1026

2541516

 0F08 03F 2 011

1 5578888 NA106 

B-25089 NA 20

/PILLAI ANJALI 

RAGHUNATHAN ANITA

FAIL

1461111

 5C14 12 2 1026

1461112

 5C12 13 2 1025

1461113

 7B+13 20 2 1433

1461411

 4D10 13 2 823

1461412

 0F16 ABF 2 016

1221311

 7B+16 16 2 1432

1261311

 4D08 15 2 823

2511515

 5C09 18 2 1027

2531511

 7B+11 20 2 1431

2521616

 6B12 17 2 1229

2541516

 5C12 15 2 1027

1 5578945 NA110 

B-25090 NA 20

/POTE ARYA YOGESH ANITA FAIL

1461111

 6B14 14 2 1228

1461112

 7B+13 19 2 1432

1461113

 8A13 25 2 1638

1461411

 4D10 14 2 824

1461412

 0F12 ABF 2 012

1221311

 8A16 20 2 1636

1261311

 0F08 ABF 2 08

2511515

 7B+09 21 2 1430

2531511

 7B+12 22 2 1434

2521616

 6B10 18 2 1228

2541516

 4D12 12 2 824

2 5587790 NA114 

B-25091 NA 18

/QURAISHI SADAF ZURAR 

SHAHEDA QURAISHI

PASS

1461111

 5C15 12 2 1027

1461112

 7B+15 19 2 1434

1461113

 7B+13 20 2 1433

1461411

 5C10 16 2 1026

1461412

 8A15 24 2 1639

1221311

 8A15 20 2 1635

1261311

 8A17 21 2 1638

2511515

 7B+14 20 2 1434

2531511

 7B+12 20 2 1432

2521616

 7B+17 17 2 1434

2541516

 5C09 16 2 1025

 5578974 B148 

B-25092 6.73 22

/QURESHI ALFIYA NADEEM 

SHIRIN NADEEM QURESHI

PASS

1461111

 7B+13 20 2 1433

1461112

 7B+10 21 2 1431

1461113

 7B+13 21 2 1434

1461411

 7B+11 20 2 1431

1461412

 8A17 22 2 1639

1221311

 8A15 20 2 1635

1261311

 8A16 19 2 1635

2511515

 8A17 18 2 1635

2531511

 8A15 23 2 1638

2521616

 8A17 18 2 1635

2541516

 6B11 17 2 1228

 5578910 B+164 

B-25093 7.45 22

/QURESHI ANJUM SHAMSHER 

NILOFER

FAIL

1461111

 0F13 04F 2 017

1461112

 0F13 08F 2 021

1461113

 6B13 15 2 1228

1461411

 5C12 14 2 1026

1461412

 6B13 16 2 1229

1221311

 7B+17 15 2 1432

1261311

 0F09 06F 2 015

2511515

 4D12 12 2 824

2531511

 0F13 08F 2 021

2521616

 4D11 12 2 823

2541516

 0F10 04F 2 014

5 5604321 NA64 

B-25094 NA 12

1461111 - EVOLUTION OF COMMUNICATION 1461112 - FUNDAMENTALS OF MASS 

COMMUNICATION

1461113 - CONTEMPORARY AFFAIRS 1461411 - VISUAL COMMUNICATION 1461412 - INTRODUCTION TO COMPUTERS

1221311 - INTRODUCTION TO MANAGEMENT 1261311 - INTRODUCTION TO MARKETING 2511515 - COMMUNICATION SKILLS IN ENGLISH -I 2531511 - INDIAN KNOWLEDGE SYSTEM 2521616 - EXTENSION WORK

2541516 - ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT & 

SUSTAINABLE DEVELOPMENT - I

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA -  Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total 
Marks, CP - Credit Points, G - Grade,  GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPA - Semester Grade Point Average, FC - FAil Count, v - Scale Down

(Checked By Member of Examination Committee) 

17-December-2025Date :
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Name

CG Grade

RemarkSGPA

Student Id  SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

FC

Tabulation Register OCTOBER 2025 REG(NEP) Examination 

RD & SH NATIONAL COLLEGE AND SWA SCIENCE COLLEGE

SMT. JOTU KUNDNANI CHOWK, OFF LINKING ROAD, BANDRA - WEST, MUMBAI, MAHARASHTRA, INDIA POSTAL CODE 400 050 TEL. NOS. (91 - 22) 2648 3544 / 2604 1777 FAX NO. (91 - 22) 2646 2620

Result Date :

Group Name :

12/12/2025

FYBAMMC SEM 1

Course Name : BA IN MULTIMEDIA AND MASS COMMUNICATION(NEP) - 1

Semester : SEM 1

PRN. No. Photo

 Hyderabad (Sind) National Collegiate Board

Roll No. Earn Cred

QURESHI AYAN MUNAWAR 

NISHAT

PASS

1461111

 5C12 15 2 1027

1461112

 4D10 14 2 824

1461113

 6B13 15 2 1228

1461411

 5C10 16 2 1026

1461412

 7B+13 20 2 1433

1221311

 7B+09 21 2 1430

1261311

 5C08 19 2 1027

2511515

 5C08 19 2 1027

2531511

 6B11 18 2 1229

2521616

 7B+14 18 2 1432

2541516

 6B09 19 2 1228

 5578914 C126 

B-25095 5.73 22

/RAJANI MITALI MITALI 

GEETA RAJANI

PASS

1461111

 4D08 14 2 822

1461112

 6B10 19 2 1229

1461113

 8A18 18 2 1636

1461411

 5C10 15 2 1025

1461412

 7B+14 20 2 1434

1221311

 7B+16 18 2 1434

1261311

 10O18 24 2 2042@3

2511515

 7B+14 16 2 1430

2531511

 7B+15 19 2 1434

2521616

 5C12 15 2 1027

2541516

 7B+14 20 2 1434

 5578907 B146 

B-25096 6.64 22

RANA SURAJ ASHOK 

GUDDIDEVI

FAIL

1461111

 5C14 12 2 1026

1461112

 5C13 14 2 1027

1461113

 5C13 13 2 1026

1461411

 4D12 12 2 824

1461412

 4D12 12 2 824

1221311

 5C15 12 2 1027

1261311

 5C14 12 2 1026

2511515

 4D09 13 2 822

2531511

 5C12 15 2 1027

2521616

 4D10 12 2 822

2541516

 0F12 06F 2 018

1 5578941 NA92 

B-25098 NA 20

RATHOD VISHWAM RAVEE 

REKHA

PASS

1461111

 5C13 12 2 1025

1461112

 5C15 12 2 1027

1461113

 10O18 24 2 2042@3

1461411

 7B+16 14 2 1430

1461412

 6B13 15 2 1228

1221311

 7B+16 14 2 1430

1261311

 4D08 12 2 820

2511515

 7B+16 14 2 1430

2531511

 8A16 19 2 1635

2521616

 8A18 17 2 1635

2541516

 4D12 12 2 824

 5585717 B142 

B-25099 6.45 22

RAZA MOHD JUNAID 

NIZAMUDDIN SHAJAHAN

PASS

1461111

 4D10 13 2 823

1461112

 5C11 14 2 1025

1461113

 8A16 21 2 1637

1461411

 5C10 17 2 1027

1461412

 5C13 14 2 1027

1221311

 6B16 12 2 1228

1261311

 4D08 12 2 820

2511515

 5C14 12 2 1026

2531511

 8A17 18 2 1635

2521616

 5C10 15 2 1025

2541516

 4D08 12 2 820

 5578971 C118 

B-25100 5.36 22

SAHANI SHIRISH SATYAPAL 

SHARMILA SAHANI

FAIL

1461111

 9A+17 23 2 1840

1461112

 8A16 19 2 1635

1461113

 8A16 22 2 1638

1461411

 7B+13 19 2 1432

1461412

 5C14 13 2 1027

1221311

 7B+16 16 2 1432

1261311

 0F11 ABF 2 011

2511515

 7B+10 24 2 1434

2531511

 8A16 20 2 1636

2521616

 7B+17 17 2 1434

2541516

 8A16 20 2 1636

1 5604333 NA148 

B-25101 NA 20

1461111 - EVOLUTION OF COMMUNICATION 1461112 - FUNDAMENTALS OF MASS 

COMMUNICATION

1461113 - CONTEMPORARY AFFAIRS 1461411 - VISUAL COMMUNICATION 1461412 - INTRODUCTION TO COMPUTERS

1221311 - INTRODUCTION TO MANAGEMENT 1261311 - INTRODUCTION TO MARKETING 2511515 - COMMUNICATION SKILLS IN ENGLISH -I 2531511 - INDIAN KNOWLEDGE SYSTEM 2521616 - EXTENSION WORK

2541516 - ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT & 

SUSTAINABLE DEVELOPMENT - I

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA -  Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total 
Marks, CP - Credit Points, G - Grade,  GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPA - Semester Grade Point Average, FC - FAil Count, v - Scale Down

(Checked By Member of Examination Committee) 

17-December-2025Date :
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Name

CG Grade

RemarkSGPA

Student Id  SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

FC

Tabulation Register OCTOBER 2025 REG(NEP) Examination 

RD & SH NATIONAL COLLEGE AND SWA SCIENCE COLLEGE

SMT. JOTU KUNDNANI CHOWK, OFF LINKING ROAD, BANDRA - WEST, MUMBAI, MAHARASHTRA, INDIA POSTAL CODE 400 050 TEL. NOS. (91 - 22) 2648 3544 / 2604 1777 FAX NO. (91 - 22) 2646 2620

Result Date :

Group Name :

12/12/2025

FYBAMMC SEM 1

Course Name : BA IN MULTIMEDIA AND MASS COMMUNICATION(NEP) - 1

Semester : SEM 1

PRN. No. Photo

 Hyderabad (Sind) National Collegiate Board

Roll No. Earn Cred

SAIGAL PARAM PRASAD 

ANJALI

FAIL

1461111

 7B+16 15 2 1431

1461112

 8A16 22 2 1638

1461113

 8A16 21 2 1637

1461411

 7B+18 16 2 1434

1461412

 7B+15 16 2 1431

1221311

 7B+16 15 2 1431

1261311

 0F18 08F 2 026

2511515

 7B+16 18 2 1434

2531511

 8A14 21 2 1635

2521616

 8A17 18 2 1635

2541516

 7B+12 19 2 1431

1 5578980 NA148 

B-25102 NA 20

SALAT PRATHAM VISHNU 

REKHA SALAT

FAIL

1461111

 4D08 12 2 820

1461112

 5C10 15 2 1025

1461113

 7B+13 20 2 1433

1461411

 0F12 ABF 2 012

1461412

 0F12 08F 2 020

1221311

 6B16 12 2 1228

1261311

 0F15 07F 2 022

2511515

 0F09 ABF 2 09

2531511

 8A13 23 2 1636

2521616

 0FABF ABF 2 00

2541516

 4D12 12 2 824

5 5642848 NA68 

B-25103 NA 12

SAWANT SIDDESH DEEPAK 

DARSHANA SAWANT

PASS

1461111

 8A14 23 2 1637

1461112

 9A+14 27 2 1841

1461113

 8A13 25 2 1638

1461411

 7B+10 24 2 1434

1461412

 7B+14 20 2 1434

1221311

 10O16 26 2 2042@3

1261311

 5C08 18 2 1026

2511515

 8A08 27 2 1635

2531511

 7B+12 22 2 1434

2521616

 7B+14 18 2 1432

2541516

 8A10 26 2 1636

 5642841 B+168 

B-25104 7.64 22

/SAYANI ZEBA ABDUL RAUF 

SAJIDA SAYANI

PASS

1461111

 6B14 15 2 1229

1461112

 7B+16 17 2 1433

1461113

 7B+13 18 2 1431

1461411

 7B+14 16 2 1430

1461412

 7B+13 18 2 1431

1221311

 8A15 21 2 1636

1261311

 4D11 12 2 823

2511515

 8A15 20 2 1635

2531511

 5C11 16 2 1027

2521616

 6B12 17 2 1229

2541516

 5C12 13 2 1025

 5578949 B140 

B-25105 6.36 22

SERRAO JOEL BRUNO RUBY 

BRUNO SERRAO

PASS

1461111

 5C11 15 2 1026

1461112

 6B11 17 2 1228

1461113

 8A18 18 2 1636

1461411

 5C12 13 2 1025

1461412

 5C13 12 2 1025

1221311

 4D08 12 2 820

1261311

 4D08 12 2 820

2511515

 5C09 16 2 1025

2531511

 8A15 20 2 1635

2521616

 7B+18 14 2 1432

2541516

 4D10 12 2 822

 5578901 C122 

B-25107 5.55 22

/SHAH GAYATRI KISHOR 

SNEHA

FAIL

1461111

 4D08 13 2 821

1461112

 4D11 13 2 824

1461113

 7B+13 18 2 1431

1461411

 5C10 15 2 1025

1461412

 0F12 ABF 2 012

1221311

 9A+16 25 2 1841

1261311

 6B16 12 2 1228

2511515

 6B08 21 2 1229

2531511

 7B+12 22 2 1434

2521616

 0FABF 15 2 015

2541516

 0F12 04F 2 016

3 5642839 NA96 

B-25108 NA 16

1461111 - EVOLUTION OF COMMUNICATION 1461112 - FUNDAMENTALS OF MASS 

COMMUNICATION

1461113 - CONTEMPORARY AFFAIRS 1461411 - VISUAL COMMUNICATION 1461412 - INTRODUCTION TO COMPUTERS

1221311 - INTRODUCTION TO MANAGEMENT 1261311 - INTRODUCTION TO MARKETING 2511515 - COMMUNICATION SKILLS IN ENGLISH -I 2531511 - INDIAN KNOWLEDGE SYSTEM 2521616 - EXTENSION WORK

2541516 - ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT & 

SUSTAINABLE DEVELOPMENT - I

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA -  Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total 
Marks, CP - Credit Points, G - Grade,  GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPA - Semester Grade Point Average, FC - FAil Count, v - Scale Down

(Checked By Member of Examination Committee) 

17-December-2025Date :
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Name

CG Grade

RemarkSGPA

Student Id  SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

FC

Tabulation Register OCTOBER 2025 REG(NEP) Examination 

RD & SH NATIONAL COLLEGE AND SWA SCIENCE COLLEGE

SMT. JOTU KUNDNANI CHOWK, OFF LINKING ROAD, BANDRA - WEST, MUMBAI, MAHARASHTRA, INDIA POSTAL CODE 400 050 TEL. NOS. (91 - 22) 2648 3544 / 2604 1777 FAX NO. (91 - 22) 2646 2620

Result Date :

Group Name :

12/12/2025

FYBAMMC SEM 1

Course Name : BA IN MULTIMEDIA AND MASS COMMUNICATION(NEP) - 1

Semester : SEM 1

PRN. No. Photo

 Hyderabad (Sind) National Collegiate Board

Roll No. Earn Cred

/SHAIKH AFRAH ABDUL AZIZ 

TASLEEM SHAIKH

PASS

1461111

 7B+10 23 2 1433

1461112

 7B+13 20 2 1433

1461113

 10O18 24 2 2042@3

1461411

 7B+11 19 2 1430

1461412

 7B+13 21 2 1434

1221311

 8A15 21 2 1636

1261311

 7B+18 16 2 1434

2511515

 8A13 26 2 1639

2531511

 8A15 21 2 1636

2521616

 7B+16 17 2 1433

2541516

 8A12 23 2 1635

 5642862 B+168 

B-25109 7.64 22

/SHAIKH AQSA FAIZAN 

JAMILA

PASS

1461111

 6B14 15 2 1229

1461112

 6B16 12 2 1228

1461113

 6B13 16 2 1229

1461411

 6B15 14 2 1229

1461412

 6B12 16 2 1228

1221311

 6B16 12 2 1228

1261311

 5C14 12 2 1026

2511515

 6B12 16 2 1228

2531511

 8A15 21 2 1636

2521616

 7B+17 13 2 1430

2541516

 4D12 12 2 824

 5578997 B132 

B-25110 6.00 22

/SHAIKH ASFIYA MOHD. AMIN 

TABASSUM

PASS

1461111

 8A15 21 2 1636

1461112

 8A17 22 2 1639

1461113

 8A13 23 2 1636

1461411

 7B+14 20 2 1434

1461412

 8A15 23 2 1638

1221311

 10O16 26 2 2042@3

1261311

 5C13 14 2 1027

2511515

 7B+15 17 2 1432

2531511

 7B+13 20 2 1433

2521616

 8A19 16 2 1635

2541516

 7B+12 18 2 1430

 5668376 B+166 

B-25111 7.55 22

SHAIKH AVAIS MUSTAFA 

RIZWANA

FAIL

1461111

 0F08 ABF 2 08

1461112

 0FABF ABF 2 00

1461113

 0F03F ABF 2 03

1461411

 0FABF ABF 2 00

1461412

 0F08 ABF 2 08

1221311

 0FABF ABF 2 00

1261311

 0FABF ABF 2 00

2511515

 0FABF ABF 2 00

2531511

 0F11 ABF 2 011

2521616

 0FABF ABF 2 00

2541516

 0FABF ABF 2 00

11 5623149 NA0 

B-25112 NA 0

/SHAIKH AYESHA BANO 

AZHAR ALI SAHER BANO

PASS

1461111

 7B+14 19 2 1433

1461112

 7B+16 18 2 1434

1461113

 7B+13 21 2 1434

1461411

 5C11 15 2 1026

1461412

 7B+16 18 2 1434

1221311

 8A16 21 2 1637

1261311

 7B+17 16 2 1433

2511515

 8A19 16 2 1635

2531511

 8A13 22 2 1635

2521616

 7B+14 18 2 1432

2541516

 7B+10 21 2 1431

 5578887 B+156 

B-25113 7.09 22

SHAIKH DAANISH MOHAMMED 

RAFIQ SAMIRA

FAIL

1461111

 0FABF ABF 2 00

1461112

 0FABF ABF 2 00

1461113

 0FABF ABF 2 00

1461411

 0FABF ABF 2 00

1461412

 0FABF ABF 2 00

1221311

 0FABF ABF 2 00

1261311

 0FABF ABF 2 00

2511515

 0FABF ABF 2 00

2531511

 0FABF ABF 2 00

2521616

 0FABF ABF 2 00

2541516

 0FABF ABF 2 00

11 5578985 NA0 

B-25114 NA 0

1461111 - EVOLUTION OF COMMUNICATION 1461112 - FUNDAMENTALS OF MASS 

COMMUNICATION

1461113 - CONTEMPORARY AFFAIRS 1461411 - VISUAL COMMUNICATION 1461412 - INTRODUCTION TO COMPUTERS

1221311 - INTRODUCTION TO MANAGEMENT 1261311 - INTRODUCTION TO MARKETING 2511515 - COMMUNICATION SKILLS IN ENGLISH -I 2531511 - INDIAN KNOWLEDGE SYSTEM 2521616 - EXTENSION WORK

2541516 - ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT & 

SUSTAINABLE DEVELOPMENT - I

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA -  Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total 
Marks, CP - Credit Points, G - Grade,  GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPA - Semester Grade Point Average, FC - FAil Count, v - Scale Down

(Checked By Member of Examination Committee) 

17-December-2025Date :

Convenor Examination Committee Principal Page 15 of 21



Name

CG Grade

RemarkSGPA

Student Id  SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

FC

Tabulation Register OCTOBER 2025 REG(NEP) Examination 

RD & SH NATIONAL COLLEGE AND SWA SCIENCE COLLEGE

SMT. JOTU KUNDNANI CHOWK, OFF LINKING ROAD, BANDRA - WEST, MUMBAI, MAHARASHTRA, INDIA POSTAL CODE 400 050 TEL. NOS. (91 - 22) 2648 3544 / 2604 1777 FAX NO. (91 - 22) 2646 2620

Result Date :

Group Name :

12/12/2025

FYBAMMC SEM 1

Course Name : BA IN MULTIMEDIA AND MASS COMMUNICATION(NEP) - 1

Semester : SEM 1

PRN. No. Photo

 Hyderabad (Sind) National Collegiate Board

Roll No. Earn Cred

/SHAIKH MYSHA ASLAM 

SUHANA ASLAM SHAIKH

PASS

1461111

 7B+13 21 2 1434

1461112

 8A15 20 2 1635

1461113

 7B+16 18 2 1434

1461411

 5C14 13 2 1027

1461412

 8A16 21 2 1637

1221311

 7B+16 16 2 1432

1261311

 8A17 18 2 1635

2511515

 6B09 19 2 1228

2531511

 8A14 25 2 1639

2521616

 7B+18 15 2 1433

2541516

 8A12 24 2 1636

 5578960 B+158 

B-25115 7.18 22

SHAIKH SALMAN RIYAZ 

SHAHIN

FAIL

1461111

 5C14 12 2 1026

1461112

 7B+18 13 2 1431

1461113

 8A16 19 2 1635

1461411

 5C13 12 2 1025

1461412

 5C15 12 2 1027

1221311

 6B16 13 2 1229

1261311

 5C14 13 2 1027

2511515

 7B+11 21 2 1432

2531511

 7B+13 19 2 1432

2521616

 6B17 12 2 1229

2541516

 0F12 06F 2 018

1 5642854 NA122 

B-25116 NA 20

/SHAIKH TABASSUM PARVEZ 

SAJIDA

PASS

1461111

 10O16 26 2 2042@3

1461112

 10O17 26 2 2043@2

1461113

 9A+18 24 2 1842

1461411

 8A18 19 2 1637

1461412

 7B+15 17 2 1432

1221311

 9A+18 26 2 1844

1261311

 7B+16 14 2 1430

2511515

 8A16 20 2 1636

2531511

 9A+15 28 2 1843

2521616

 8A18 21 2 1639

2541516

 7B+10 20 2 1430

 5578978 A184 

B-25117 8.36 22

/SHARMA RISHITA KINJAL 

SUNAINA

FAIL

1461111

 4D11 12 2 823

1461112

 0F15 07F 2 022

1461113

 8A18 17 2 1635

1461411

 5C12 15 2 1027

1461412

 5C13 12 2 1025

1221311

 6B16 13 2 1229

1261311

 7B+18 13 2 1431

2511515

 6B11 18 2 1229

2531511

 6B14 15 2 1229

2521616

 5C12 15 2 1027

2541516

 4D11 12 2 823

1 5604323 NA112 

B-25118 NA 20

SHARMA SAHIL PARSHOTAM 

KUMAR PRIYA SHARMA

PASS

1461111

 5C15 12 2 1027

1461112

 7B+17 17 2 1434

1461113

 8A16 21 2 1637

1461411

 7B+18 13 2 1431

1461412

 7B+13 20 2 1433

1221311

 7B+18 12 2 1430

1261311

 7B+19 13 2 1432

2511515

 7B+16 17 2 1433

2531511

 7B+17 16 2 1433

2521616

 6B12 17 2 1229

2541516

 7B+16 14 2 1430

 5668378 B150 

B-25119 6.82 22

/SHAW SAIJASI . RAMA 

SHAW

PASS

1461111

 10O17 25 2 2042@3

1461112

 10O16 26 2 2042@3

1461113

 8A16 22 2 1638

1461411

 7B+18 16 2 1434

1461412

 8A14 25 2 1639

1221311

 9A+19 23 2 1842

1261311

 9A+19 25 2 1844

2511515

 10O18 28 2 2046

2531511

 9A+16 25 2 1841

2521616

 8A17 18 2 1635

2541516

 9A+16 26 2 1842

 5578925 A194 

B-25120 8.82 22

1461111 - EVOLUTION OF COMMUNICATION 1461112 - FUNDAMENTALS OF MASS 

COMMUNICATION

1461113 - CONTEMPORARY AFFAIRS 1461411 - VISUAL COMMUNICATION 1461412 - INTRODUCTION TO COMPUTERS

1221311 - INTRODUCTION TO MANAGEMENT 1261311 - INTRODUCTION TO MARKETING 2511515 - COMMUNICATION SKILLS IN ENGLISH -I 2531511 - INDIAN KNOWLEDGE SYSTEM 2521616 - EXTENSION WORK

2541516 - ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT & 

SUSTAINABLE DEVELOPMENT - I

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA -  Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total 
Marks, CP - Credit Points, G - Grade,  GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPA - Semester Grade Point Average, FC - FAil Count, v - Scale Down

(Checked By Member of Examination Committee) 

17-December-2025Date :
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Name

CG Grade

RemarkSGPA

Student Id  SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

FC

Tabulation Register OCTOBER 2025 REG(NEP) Examination 

RD & SH NATIONAL COLLEGE AND SWA SCIENCE COLLEGE

SMT. JOTU KUNDNANI CHOWK, OFF LINKING ROAD, BANDRA - WEST, MUMBAI, MAHARASHTRA, INDIA POSTAL CODE 400 050 TEL. NOS. (91 - 22) 2648 3544 / 2604 1777 FAX NO. (91 - 22) 2646 2620

Result Date :

Group Name :

12/12/2025

FYBAMMC SEM 1

Course Name : BA IN MULTIMEDIA AND MASS COMMUNICATION(NEP) - 1

Semester : SEM 1

PRN. No. Photo

 Hyderabad (Sind) National Collegiate Board

Roll No. Earn Cred

SHELOT REHAN ARIF 

PARVEEN

PASS

1461111

 5C14 12 2 1026

1461112

 6B16 13 2 1229

1461113

 5C13 14 2 1027

1461411

 4D11 13 2 824

1461412

 6B12 16 2 1228

1221311

 4D10 12 2 822

1261311

 4D08 14 2 822

2511515

 5C09 17 2 1026

2531511

 7B+12 21 2 1433

2521616

 7B+19 14 2 1433

2541516

 4D08 12 2 820

 5604327 C114 

B-25121 5.18 22

SHRIVASTAV PIYUSH VINOD 

NISHA SHRIVASTAV

PASS

1461111

 8A15 20 2 1635

1461112

 9A+16 24 2 1840

1461113

 10O16 27 2 2043@2

1461411

 7B+18 13 2 1431

1461412

 7B+13 18 2 1431

1221311

 8A16 19 2 1635

1261311

 7B+16 17 2 1433

2511515

 8A15 21 2 1636

2531511

 8A15 22 2 1637

2521616

 7B+18 16 2 1434

2541516

 8A12 26 2 1638

 5578942 B+174 

B-25122 7.91 22

/SIDDIQUI SAMIYA JAMIL 

SHAHEDA JAMIL SIDDIQUI

PASS

1461111

 5C12 13 2 1025

1461112

 8A15 23 2 1638

1461113

 7B+13 21 2 1434

1461411

 6B12 17 2 1229

1461412

 6B13 16 2 1229

1221311

 8A15 23 2 1638

1261311

 8A17 20 2 1637

2511515

 8A14 24 2 1638

2531511

 8A12 25 2 1637

2521616

 5C10 15 2 1025

2541516

 8A12 23 2 1635

 5578921 B+154 

B-25124 7.00 22

SINGH AMIT BHIMBAHADUR 

SUJATA

PASS

1461111

 10O15 28 2 2043@2

1461112

 7B+13 20 2 1433

1461113

 8A13 24 2 1637

1461411

 6B10 18 2 1228

1461412

 10O16 27 2 2043@2

1221311

 10O17 28 2 2045

1261311

 6B08 21 2 1229

2511515

 7B+09 24 2 1433

2531511

 8A12 25 2 1637

2521616

 8A19 19 2 1638

2541516

 8A12 27 2 1639

 5578897 A176 

B-25125 8.00 22

/SINGH PAMMI RAKESH RUBI 

DEVI

FAIL

1461111

 7B+09 22 2 1431

1461112

 8A11 26 2 1637

1461113

 8A13 26 2 1639

1461411

 7B+08 24 2 1432

1461412

 8A12 24 2 1636

1221311

 8A08 28 2 1636

1261311

 7B+08 25 2 1433

2511515

 8A17 22 2 1639

2531511

 8A12 26 2 1638

2521616

 0FABF 18 2 018

2541516

 7B+10 20 2 1430

1 5578979 NA152 

B-25126 NA 20

SINGH VISHWAS 

GAURISHANKAR RINKIDEVI

PASS

1461111

 7B+16 18 2 1434

1461112

 8A15 20 2 1635

1461113

 8A18 20 2 1638

1461411

 6B13 16 2 1229

1461412

 7B+13 19 2 1432

1221311

 9A+16 24 2 1840

1261311

 6B12 17 2 1229

2511515

 7B+17 15 2 1432

2531511

 8A15 21 2 1636

2521616

 5C10 17 2 1027

2541516

 7B+12 18 2 1430

 5578968 B+156 

B-25127 7.09 22

1461111 - EVOLUTION OF COMMUNICATION 1461112 - FUNDAMENTALS OF MASS 

COMMUNICATION

1461113 - CONTEMPORARY AFFAIRS 1461411 - VISUAL COMMUNICATION 1461412 - INTRODUCTION TO COMPUTERS

1221311 - INTRODUCTION TO MANAGEMENT 1261311 - INTRODUCTION TO MARKETING 2511515 - COMMUNICATION SKILLS IN ENGLISH -I 2531511 - INDIAN KNOWLEDGE SYSTEM 2521616 - EXTENSION WORK

2541516 - ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT & 

SUSTAINABLE DEVELOPMENT - I

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA -  Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total 
Marks, CP - Credit Points, G - Grade,  GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPA - Semester Grade Point Average, FC - FAil Count, v - Scale Down

(Checked By Member of Examination Committee) 

17-December-2025Date :
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Name

CG Grade

RemarkSGPA

Student Id  SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

FC

Tabulation Register OCTOBER 2025 REG(NEP) Examination 

RD & SH NATIONAL COLLEGE AND SWA SCIENCE COLLEGE

SMT. JOTU KUNDNANI CHOWK, OFF LINKING ROAD, BANDRA - WEST, MUMBAI, MAHARASHTRA, INDIA POSTAL CODE 400 050 TEL. NOS. (91 - 22) 2648 3544 / 2604 1777 FAX NO. (91 - 22) 2646 2620

Result Date :

Group Name :

12/12/2025

FYBAMMC SEM 1

Course Name : BA IN MULTIMEDIA AND MASS COMMUNICATION(NEP) - 1

Semester : SEM 1

PRN. No. Photo

 Hyderabad (Sind) National Collegiate Board

Roll No. Earn Cred

/SOFAWALA AYESHA SAMEER 

TAIZEEN

FAIL

1461111

 0F08 07F 2 015

1461112

 4D12 12 2 824

1461113

 6B16 12 2 1228

1461411

 4D10 12 2 822

1461412

 4D12 12 2 824

1221311

 4D08 12 2 820

1261311

 4D09 12 2 821

2511515

 6B11 17 2 1228

2531511

 7B+13 20 2 1433

2521616

 0F19 ABF 2 019

2541516

 0F10 ABF 2 010

3 5578973 NA78 

B-25128 NA 16

/SONI JAHNAVI SANTOSH 

PRAMILA SONI

FAIL

1461111

 0F13 08F 2 021

1461112

 4D10 14 2 824

1461113

 6B13 16 2 1229

1461411

 5C14 13 2 1027

1461412

 7B+14 17 2 1431

1221311

 5C15 12 2 1027

1261311

 4D10 12 2 822

2511515

 6B11 18 2 1229

2531511

 7B+10 23 2 1433

2521616

 6B16 13 2 1229

2541516

 4D12 12 2 824

1 5578963 NA108 

B-25129 NA 20

/TALREJA NISHETA VIKRAM 

PALAK TALREJA

FAIL

1461111

 6B17 12 2 1229

1461112

 7B+17 15 2 1432

1461113

 7B+13 19 2 1432

1461411

 5C12 15 2 1027

1461412

 5C13 14 2 1027

1221311

 4D08 16 2 824

1261311

 4D08 14 2 822

2511515

 6B09 19 2 1228

2531511

 5C11 15 2 1026

2521616

 0F03F 13 2 016

2541516

 5C10 15 2 1025

1 5579008 NA108 

B-25130 NA 20

/TARWANI SAKSHI KUMAR 

BHARTI

FAIL

1461111

 6B16 12 2 1228

1461112

 0F18 02F 2 020

1461113

 5C13 13 2 1026

1461411

 0F12 07F 2 019

1461412

 0F12 03F 2 015

1221311

 0F08 02F 2 010

1261311

 4D08 12 2 820

2511515

 4D09 15 2 824

2531511

 4D12 12 2 824

2521616

 6B14 14 2 1228

2541516

 0F12 08F 2 020

5 5604332 NA58 

B-25131 NA 12

/TERVANKAR ANKITA 

VITHOBA SANGEETA

FAIL

1461111

 5C13 13 2 1026

1461112

 9A+15 26 2 1841

1461113

 7B+13 20 2 1433

1461411

 5C12 15 2 1027

1461412

 0F13 03F 2 016

1221311

 6B16 13 2 1229

1261311

 4D09 12 2 821

2511515

 4D08 16 2 824

2531511

 8A14 24 2 1638

2521616

 7B+17 15 2 1432

2541516

 4D10 14 2 824

1 5585737 NA118 

B-25132 NA 20

THAKUR KISHAN RAJ USHA 

THAKUR

PASS

1461111

 5C12 15 2 1027

1461112

 7B+15 19 2 1434

1461113

 7B+13 21 2 1434

1461411

 5C12 13 2 1025

1461412

 5C12 15 2 1027

1221311

 6B16 13 2 1229

1261311

 4D09 14 2 823

2511515

 6B10 18 2 1228

2531511

 8A12 23 2 1635

2521616

 8A18 18 2 1636

2541516

 5C12 15 2 1027

 5578946 B132 

B-25133 6.00 22

1461111 - EVOLUTION OF COMMUNICATION 1461112 - FUNDAMENTALS OF MASS 

COMMUNICATION

1461113 - CONTEMPORARY AFFAIRS 1461411 - VISUAL COMMUNICATION 1461412 - INTRODUCTION TO COMPUTERS

1221311 - INTRODUCTION TO MANAGEMENT 1261311 - INTRODUCTION TO MARKETING 2511515 - COMMUNICATION SKILLS IN ENGLISH -I 2531511 - INDIAN KNOWLEDGE SYSTEM 2521616 - EXTENSION WORK

2541516 - ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT & 

SUSTAINABLE DEVELOPMENT - I

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA -  Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total 
Marks, CP - Credit Points, G - Grade,  GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPA - Semester Grade Point Average, FC - FAil Count, v - Scale Down

(Checked By Member of Examination Committee) 

17-December-2025Date :
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Name

CG Grade

RemarkSGPA

Student Id  SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

FC

Tabulation Register OCTOBER 2025 REG(NEP) Examination 

RD & SH NATIONAL COLLEGE AND SWA SCIENCE COLLEGE

SMT. JOTU KUNDNANI CHOWK, OFF LINKING ROAD, BANDRA - WEST, MUMBAI, MAHARASHTRA, INDIA POSTAL CODE 400 050 TEL. NOS. (91 - 22) 2648 3544 / 2604 1777 FAX NO. (91 - 22) 2646 2620

Result Date :

Group Name :

12/12/2025

FYBAMMC SEM 1

Course Name : BA IN MULTIMEDIA AND MASS COMMUNICATION(NEP) - 1

Semester : SEM 1

PRN. No. Photo

 Hyderabad (Sind) National Collegiate Board

Roll No. Earn Cred

/TIRLOTKAR MANJIRI ANIL 

AKANKSHA

PASS

1461111

 6B16 12 2 1228

1461112

 8A18 20 2 1638

1461113

 8A13 26 2 1639

1461411

 5C11 14 2 1025

1461412

 5C13 14 2 1027

1221311

 7B+16 17 2 1433

1261311

 5C08 17 2 1025

2511515

 4D09 15 2 824

2531511

 8A11 26 2 1637

2521616

 7B+17 13 2 1430

2541516

 5C10 15 2 1025

 5642843 B136 

B-25134 6.18 22

/TIWARI VEDIKA 

KARUNASHANKAR HEMLATA 

TIWARI

PASS

1461111

 7B+12 22 2 1434

1461112

 8A14 23 2 1637

1461113

 8A18 21 2 1639

1461411

 8A18 19 2 1637

1461412

 6B13 15 2 1228

1221311

 7B+16 16 2 1432

1261311

 6B16 12 2 1228

2511515

 7B+12 22 2 1434

2531511

 8A16 22 2 1638

2521616

 7B+12 19 2 1431

2541516

 6B10 19 2 1229

 5578905 B+156 

B-25135 7.09 22

/UNIYAL SONI RAMSINGH 

HANSI UNIYAL

PASS

1461111

 6B09 20 2 1229

1461112

 7B+13 21 2 1434

1461113

 8A14 22 2 1636

1461411

 5C10 15 2 1025

1461412

 5C12 14 2 1026

1221311

 6B08 21 2 1229

1261311

 4D09 12 2 821

2511515

 4D08 15 2 823

2531511

 6B10 18 2 1228

2521616

 5C14 12 2 1026

2541516

 7B+10 21 2 1431

 5578944 C126 

B-25136 5.73 22

VILAS DIVESH VILAS VARSHA 

KUDEKAR

FAIL

1461111

 6B08 20 2 1228

1461112

 4D12 12 2 824

1461113

 8A18 20 2 1638

1461411

 6B12 16 2 1228

1461412

 0F15 08F 2 023

1221311

 7B+16 15 2 1431

1261311

 0F12 05F 2 017

2511515

 6B11 17 2 1228

2531511

 7B+13 17 2 1430

2521616

 5C10 17 2 1027

2541516

 0F09 03F 2 012

3 5578919 NA98 

B-25137 NA 16

/WAGHARE VAISHNAVI 

GANESH GAYATRI WAGHARE

PASS

1461111

 7B+16 15 2 1431

1461112

 9A+19 21 2 1840

1461113

 8A13 22 2 1635

1461411

 7B+15 19 2 1434

1461412

 7B+13 17 2 1430

1221311

 7B+15 16 2 1431

1261311

 7B+13 17 2 1430

2511515

 8A14 22 2 1636

2531511

 9A+15 26 2 1841

2521616

 8A19 16 2 1635

2541516

 7B+12 18 2 1430

 5642985 B+168 

B-25138 7.64 22

WALKE VED VIKRAM MAMTA PASS

1461111

 4D10 13 2 823

1461112

 5C14 12 2 1026

1461113

 6B13 16 2 1229

1461411

 5C12 14 2 1026

1461412

 7B+12 20 2 1432

1221311

 8A16 21 2 1637

1261311

 8A18 17 2 1635

2511515

 6B15 13 2 1228

2531511

 8A16 22 2 1638

2521616

 7B+17 14 2 1431

2541516

 7B+12 21 2 1433

 5579004 B142 

B-25139 6.45 22

1461111 - EVOLUTION OF COMMUNICATION 1461112 - FUNDAMENTALS OF MASS 

COMMUNICATION

1461113 - CONTEMPORARY AFFAIRS 1461411 - VISUAL COMMUNICATION 1461412 - INTRODUCTION TO COMPUTERS

1221311 - INTRODUCTION TO MANAGEMENT 1261311 - INTRODUCTION TO MARKETING 2511515 - COMMUNICATION SKILLS IN ENGLISH -I 2531511 - INDIAN KNOWLEDGE SYSTEM 2521616 - EXTENSION WORK

2541516 - ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT & 

SUSTAINABLE DEVELOPMENT - I

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA -  Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total 
Marks, CP - Credit Points, G - Grade,  GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPA - Semester Grade Point Average, FC - FAil Count, v - Scale Down

(Checked By Member of Examination Committee) 

17-December-2025Date :
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Name

CG Grade

RemarkSGPA

Student Id  SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

FC

Tabulation Register OCTOBER 2025 REG(NEP) Examination 

RD & SH NATIONAL COLLEGE AND SWA SCIENCE COLLEGE

SMT. JOTU KUNDNANI CHOWK, OFF LINKING ROAD, BANDRA - WEST, MUMBAI, MAHARASHTRA, INDIA POSTAL CODE 400 050 TEL. NOS. (91 - 22) 2648 3544 / 2604 1777 FAX NO. (91 - 22) 2646 2620

Result Date :

Group Name :

12/12/2025

FYBAMMC SEM 1

Course Name : BA IN MULTIMEDIA AND MASS COMMUNICATION(NEP) - 1

Semester : SEM 1

PRN. No. Photo

 Hyderabad (Sind) National Collegiate Board

Roll No. Earn Cred

WARGE VIGHNESH VINOD 

SHEETAL

FAIL

1461111

 0F12 04F 2 016

1461112

 6B16 12 2 1228

1461113

 7B+18 14 2 1432

1461411

 5C12 13 2 1025

1461412

 5C13 13 2 1026

1221311

 6B16 12 2 1228

1261311

 4D08 12 2 820

2511515

 4D11 12 2 823

2531511

 7B+13 17 2 1430

2521616

 5C14 13 2 1027

2541516

 4D12 12 2 824

1 5642984 NA106 

B-25140 NA 20

/YAADAV AAYUSHI RAVI 

VINITA YADAV

PASS

1461111

 10O15 28 2 2043@2

1461112

 10O17 26 2 2043@2

1461113

 9A+16 24 2 1840

1461411

 9A+19 21 2 1840

1461412

 8A14 25 2 1639

1221311

 9A+16 27 2 1843

1261311

 9A+17 25 2 1842

2511515

 8A17 20 2 1637

2531511

 9A+18 26 2 1844

2521616

 8A17 22 2 1639

2541516

 9A+15 27 2 1842

 5578894 A196 

B-25141 8.91 22

/YADAV ATULYA RAVI 

POONAM

FAIL

1461111

 0F16 05F 2 021

1461112

 7B+18 12 2 1430

1461113

 8A16 22 2 1638

1461411

 6B14 14 2 1228

1461412

 4D12 12 2 824

1221311

 7B+18 12 2 1430

1261311

 4D11 13 2 824

2511515

 7B+14 20 2 1434

2531511

 8A17 19 2 1636

2521616

 5C12 13 2 1025

2541516

 4D10 13 2 823

1 5578992 NA120 

B-25142 NA 20

/YADAV SHRUSHTI JAGDISH 

RENU YADAV

FAIL

1461111

 0F12 ABF 2 012

1461112

 0F17 ABF 2 017

1461113

 7B+13 20 2 1433

1461411

 8A17 20 2 1637

1461412

 7B+14 17 2 1431

1221311

 9A+17 25 2 1842

1261311

 4D11 13 2 824

2511515

 7B+14 19 2 1433

2531511

 9A+15 25 2 1840

2521616

 8A18 17 2 1635

2541516

 7B+12 19 2 1431

2 5642857 NA132 

B-25143 NA 18

/SAYED IFSHAN PARVIN 

SAYED RUMANA

PASS

1461111

 7B+16 15 2 1431

1461112

 10O17 28 2 2045

1461113

 7B+13 20 2 1433

1461411

 8A15 22 2 1637

1461412

 8A15 20 2 1635

1221311

 10O16 28 2 2044@1

1261311

 7B+18 16 2 1434

2511515

 8A17 21 2 1638

2531511

 9A+15 25 2 1840

2521616

 8A17 18 2 1635

2541516

 8A12 27 2 1639

 5642860 A180 

B-25144 8.18 22

SHAIKH REHAN AKRAM 

SHABANA SHAIKH

FAIL

1461111

 4D11 13 2 824

1461112

 8A16 20 2 1636

1461113

 7B+13 18 2 1431

1461411

 5C13 13 2 1026

1461412

 0F13 07F 2 020

1221311

 6B16 12 2 1228

1261311

 4D08 12 2 820

2511515

 7B+11 19 2 1430

2531511

 7B+14 19 2 1433

2521616

 7B+17 15 2 1432

2541516

 4D09 12 2 821

1 5747793 NA118 

B-25145 NA 20

1461111 - EVOLUTION OF COMMUNICATION 1461112 - FUNDAMENTALS OF MASS 

COMMUNICATION

1461113 - CONTEMPORARY AFFAIRS 1461411 - VISUAL COMMUNICATION 1461412 - INTRODUCTION TO COMPUTERS

1221311 - INTRODUCTION TO MANAGEMENT 1261311 - INTRODUCTION TO MARKETING 2511515 - COMMUNICATION SKILLS IN ENGLISH -I 2531511 - INDIAN KNOWLEDGE SYSTEM 2521616 - EXTENSION WORK

2541516 - ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT & 

SUSTAINABLE DEVELOPMENT - I

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA -  Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total 
Marks, CP - Credit Points, G - Grade,  GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPA - Semester Grade Point Average, FC - FAil Count, v - Scale Down

(Checked By Member of Examination Committee) 

17-December-2025Date :
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Name

CG Grade

RemarkSGPA

Student Id  SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

FC

Tabulation Register OCTOBER 2025 REG(NEP) Examination 

RD & SH NATIONAL COLLEGE AND SWA SCIENCE COLLEGE

SMT. JOTU KUNDNANI CHOWK, OFF LINKING ROAD, BANDRA - WEST, MUMBAI, MAHARASHTRA, INDIA POSTAL CODE 400 050 TEL. NOS. (91 - 22) 2648 3544 / 2604 1777 FAX NO. (91 - 22) 2646 2620

Result Date :

Group Name :

12/12/2025

FYBAMMC SEM 1

Course Name : BA IN MULTIMEDIA AND MASS COMMUNICATION(NEP) - 1

Semester : SEM 1

PRN. No. Photo

 Hyderabad (Sind) National Collegiate Board

Roll No. Earn Cred

1461111 - EVOLUTION OF COMMUNICATION 1461112 - FUNDAMENTALS OF MASS 

COMMUNICATION

1461113 - CONTEMPORARY AFFAIRS 1461411 - VISUAL COMMUNICATION 1461412 - INTRODUCTION TO COMPUTERS

1221311 - INTRODUCTION TO MANAGEMENT 1261311 - INTRODUCTION TO MARKETING 2511515 - COMMUNICATION SKILLS IN ENGLISH -I 2531511 - INDIAN KNOWLEDGE SYSTEM 2521616 - EXTENSION WORK

2541516 - ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT & 

SUSTAINABLE DEVELOPMENT - I

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA -  Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total 
Marks, CP - Credit Points, G - Grade,  GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPA - Semester Grade Point Average, FC - FAil Count, v - Scale Down

(Checked By Member of Examination Committee) 

17-December-2025Date :
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